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Variable Helix Carbide End Mills

Micro High Performance End Mills

3FL Variable Helix Carbide End Mill (VMP-3 Series)

4FL Variable Helix Carbide End Mill (VMP-4 Series)

5FL Variable Helix Carbide End Mill (VMP-5 Series)

6FL Variable Helix Carbide End Mill (VMP-6 Series)

7FL Variable Helix Carbide End Mill (VMP-7 Series)

45° Carbide End Mills

2FL 45° Uncoated Carbide End Mill 

2FL 45° Coated Carbide End Mill 

3FL 45° Uncoated Carbide End Mill 

3FL 45° Coated Carbide End Mill 

4FL 45° Uncoated Carbide End Mill 

4FL 45° Coated Carbide End Mill 

5FL 45° Uncoated Carbide End Mill 

5FL 45° Coated Carbide End Mill

6FL 45° Uncoated Carbide End Mill 

6FL 45° Coated Carbide End Mill

30° Carbide End Mills

2FL 30° Carbide End Mill 

2FL 30° Extra Long Carbide End Mill 

3FL 30° Carbide End Mill 

3FL 30° Extra Long Carbide End Mill 

3FL 36° Rougher with Chipbreaker

4FL 30° Carbide End Mill 

4FL 30° Extra Long Carbide End Mill 

30° Carbide Radius End Mills

2FL 30° Carbide Radius End Mill 

3FL 30° Carbide Radius End Mill 

4FL 30° Carbide Radius End Mill 

Carbide Rougher End Mills

4-5FL 30° Carbide Rougher End Mill 

 

Page 6

Page 8

Page 10

Page 12

Page 14

Page 16

Page 18

Page 19

Page 20

Page 21

Page 22

Page 23

Page 24

Page 25

Page 26

Page 27

Page 28

Page 29

Page 30

Page 31

Page 32

Page 34

Page 35

Page 36

Page 37

Page 38

Page 39

Table of Content



www.mptoolinc.com 5

Page 40

Page 41

Page 42

Page 42

Page 44

Page 45

Page 45

Page 46 

Page 47

Page 48

Page 49 

Page 50

Page 51

Page 52 

Page 55

Page 56 

Page 58 

Page 59

Page 60

Page 64 

 

 

Page 66 

Page 66

Page 68

Carbide Chamfer Mills

2-4FL Carbide Chamfer Mill (30°, 40°, 60°, 90°, 120°)

3-5FL Carbide Chamfer Mill (60°, 90°, 100°, 120°)

Carbide Drill Mills

2FL Carbide Drill Mill (30°, 40°, 60°, 90°, 120°)

4FL Carbide Drill Mill (30°, 40°, 60°, 90°, 120°)

Carbide Spot Drills

2FL Carbide Spot Drill (82°, 90°, 120°, 140°, 150°)

Carbide Drills

2FL 118° Point Carbide Jobber Drill

3FL 150° Point Carbide Jobber Drill

2FL 118° Point Carbide Parabolic Drill

2FL 135° Point Carbide Quad Drill

2FL 118° Point Carbide Stub Drill

2FL 135° Point 15° Helix Carbide Slow Spiral Drill

2FL 135° Point Carbide Stright Flute Drill

2FL 118° Point Carbide Spade Drill

Carbide Boring Bars

Carbide Boring Bar

Carbide Taper Neck Boring Bar

Carbide Helical Boring Bar

Carbide Helical Boring Bar Without Flats

Carbide Helical Boring Bar With Flats

Carbide Grooving Thread Mills	

Carbide Grooving 

Carbide Groove Threading  

Carbide Thread Mills	

Carbide Helical Thread Mill 

Carbide Single Profile Thread Mill 

 

Speeds and Feeds	

Speeds and Feeds
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Micro Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute High Performance �
AlTiN Coated

Design Specs 
- High performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, 
Titanium & High Temp Alloys

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

d1

d1

d1

d1

d2

d2

l2

l2

l1

l1

R

R

Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL

Rad

Rad

EDP#

EDP#

1/32
3/64
1/16
5/64
3/32
7/64
1/8

5/32
3/16
7/32
1/4

1/32
3/64
1/16
5/64
3/32
7/64
1/8

5/32
3/16
7/32
1/4

0.0312
0.0469
0.0625
0.0781
0.0938
0.1094
0.1250
0.1562
0.1875
0.2188
0.2500

0.0312
0.0469
0.0625
0.0781
0.0938
0.1094
0.1250
0.1562
0.1875
0.2188
0.2500

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

0.006
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015

0.006
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015

0.063
0.094
0.140
0.140
0.188
0.188
0.250
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.500

0.094
0.141
0.188
0.234
0.375
0.438
0.500
0.563
0.625
0.625
0.750

63300
63302
63304
63306
63308
63310
63312
63314
63316
63318
63320

63322
63324
63326
63228
63330
63332
63334
63336
63338
63340
63342

Micro 3 Flute Corner Radius - Stub Length 

Micro 3 Flute Corner Radius - Standard Length 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Micro Solid Carbide End Mill
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Diameter Diameter
d1 d1 d2 l2 l1 R

Shank LOC Reach OAL Rad EDP#

1/32
3/64
1/16
5/64
3/32
7/64
1/8

5/32
3/16
7/32
1/4

0.0312
0.0469
0.0625
0.0781
0.0938
0.1094
0.1250
0.1562
0.1875
0.2188
0.2500

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

0.006
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015

0.094
0.141
0.188
0.234
0.375
0.438
0.500
0.563
0.625
0.625
0.750

0.155
0.230
0.312
0.390
0.465
0.545
0.625
0.781
0.938
1.093
1.250

63344
63346
63348
63350
63352
63354
63356
63358
63360
63362
63364

Micro 3 Flute Corner Radius - Extended Length 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Micro Solid Carbide End Mill
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Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute Variable Helix �
ZrN Coated

Variable Helix Solid Carbide End mills

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck RAD

EDP#

EDP#

3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

9/16
3/8
3/4
1

1/2
1”

1-1/2
5/8

1-1/4
1-5/8

2”
1-5/8

1”
1-5/8
2-1/4”
1-1/4

2
3-1/4

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
3”
2”

2-1/2
3-1/2
2-1/2

3”
4”
4”
4”
3”
4”
5”
4”
5”
6”

3”
4”
3”
4”
5”
6”
4”
4”
6”
5”
6”
7”

1-1/8
2-1/8
1-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/4
1-5/8

2”
3-3/8
2-5/8
3-3/8
4-3/8

.356

.356

.476

.476

.476

.476

.596

.716

.716

.956

.956

.956

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

30000C
30020C
30040C
30060C
30080C
30100C
30120C
30140C
30160C
30180C
30200C
30220C
30240C
30260C
30280C
30300C
30320C
30340C

30504C
30524C
30544C
30564C
30584C
30604C
30624C
30644C
30664C
30684C
30704C
30724C

Extended Neck Reach

.015 .030 .060 .090 .125 EDP#

30002C
30022C
30042C
30062C
30082C
30102C
30122C
30142C
30162C
30182C
30202C
30222C
30242C
30262C
30282C
30302C
30322C
30342C

30004C
30024C
30044C
30064C
30084C
30104C
30124C
30144C
30164C
30184C
30204C
30224C
30244C
30264C
30284C
30304C
30324C
30344C

30026C
30046C
30066C
30086C
30106C
30126C
30146C
30166C
30186C
30206C
30226C
30246C
30266C
30286C
30306C
30326C
30346C

30088C
30108C
30128C
30148C
30168C
30188C
30208C
30228C
30248C
30268C
30288C
30308C
30328C
30348C

30150C
30170C
30190C
30210C
30230C
30250C
30270C
30290C
30310C
30330C
30350C

30012C
30032C
30052C
30072C
30092C
30112C
30132C
30152C
30172C
30192C
30212C
30232C
30252C
30272C
30292C
30312C
30332C
30352C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

EDP#

30500C
30520C
30540C
30560C
30580C
30600C
30620C
30640C
30660C
30680C
30700C
30720C

Square Ball

Square Radius
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Variable Helix Solid Carbide End mills

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck RAD

EDP#

EDP#

3/16
1/4
1/4

5/16
3/8
3/8

7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
1/4
1/4

5/16
3/8
3/8

7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

7/16
3/8
3/4

13/16
1/2
1”
1”

5/8
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
7/8

1-1/2
1-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4
2-1/2

3”
3”

3-1/2
4”
4”
4”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

31000C
31020C
31040C
31060C
31080C
31100C
31120C
31140C
31160C
31180C
31200C
31220C
31240C
31260C

31504C
31524C
31544C
31564C
31584C
31604C
31624C
31644C
31664C
31684C
31704C
31724C
31744C
31764C

Solid Carbide End Mill
4 Flute Variable Helix �
AlTiN Coated

Extended Neck Reach

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  
 
Application:  
Outstanding performance in milling Stainless Steel, Tool Steel,  
Copper, Bronze and General Purpose

.015 .030 .060 .090 .125 EPD#

31002C
31022C
31042C
31062C
31082C
31102C
31122C
31142C
31162C
31182C
31202C
31222C
31242C
31262C

31004C
31024C
31044C
31064C
31084C
31104C
31124C
31144C
31164C
31184C
31204C
31224C
31244C
31264C

31026C
31046C
31066C
31086C
31106C
31126C
31146C
31166C
31186C
31206C
31226C
31246C
31266C

31028C
31048C
31068C
31088C
31108C
31128C
31148C
31168C
31188C
31208C
31228C
31248C
31268C

31090C
31110C
31130C
31150C
31170C
31190C
31210C
31230C
31250C
31270C

31012C
31032C
31052C
31072C
31092C
31112C
31132C
31152C
31172C
31192C
31212C
31232C
31252C
31272C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

EDP#

31500C
31520C
31540C
31560C
31580C
31600C
31620C
31640C
31660C
31680C
31700C
31720C
31740C
31760C

Square Ball

Square Radius
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Variable Helix Solid Carbide End mills

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck RAD

EDP#

EDP#

1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1” 
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
3/4
1”

13/16
1/2
1”

1-1/2
5/8
1”

1-3/4
3/4

1-1/4
2-1/4
7/8

1-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
2-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2-1/2

4”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
2-1/2

3”
4”

3-1/2
3-1/2

5”
4”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

32504C
32524C
32544C
32564C
32584C
32604C
32624C
32644C
32664C
32684C
32704C
32724C
32744C
32764C

Solid Carbide EndMill
5 Flute Variable Helix �
AlTiN Coated

Extended Neck Reach

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

.015 .030 .060 .125 EDP#

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

EDP#

32500C
32520C
32540C
32560C
32580C
32600C
32620C
32640C
32660C
32680C
32700C
32720C
32740C
32760C

32000C
32020C
32040C
32060C
32080C
32100C
32120C
32140C
32160C
32180C
32200C
32220C
32240C
32260C
32280C
32300C
32320C
32340C

32002C
32022C
32042C
32062C
32082C
32102C
32122C
32142C
32162C
32182C
32202C
32222C
32242C
32262C
32282C
32302C
32322C
32342C

32004C
32024C
32044C
32064C
32084C
32104C
32124C
32144C
32164C
32184C
32204C
32224C
32244C
32264C
32284C
32304C
32324C
32344C

32026C
32046C
32066C
32086C
32106C
32126C
32146C
32166C
32186C
32206C
32226C
32246C
32266C
32286C
32306C
32326C
32346C

32088C
32108C
32128C
32148C
32168C
32188C
32208C
32228C
32248C
32268C
32288C
32308C
32328C
32348C

32012C
32032C
32052C
32072C
32092C
32112C
32132C
32152C
32172C
32192C
32212C
32232C
32252C
32272C
32292C
32312C
32332C
32352C

Square Ball

Square Radius
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Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck RAD

EDP#

EDP#

1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1” 
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
3/4
1”

13/16
1/2
1”

1-1/2
5/8
1”

1-3/4
3/4

1-1/4
2-1/4
7/8

1-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
2-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2-1/2

4”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
2-1/2

3”
4”

3-1/2
3-1/2

5”
4”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

33504C
33524C
33544C
33564C
33584C
33604C
33624C
33644C
33664C
33684C
33704C
33724C
33744C
33764C

Extended Neck Reach

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

.015 .030 .060 .125 EDP#

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Variable Helix Solid Carbide End mills

Solid Carbide EndMill
6 Flute Variable Helix �
AlTiN Coated

EDP#

33500C
33520C
33540C
33560C
33580C
33600C
33620C
33640C
33660C
33680C
33700C
33720C
33740C
33760C

33000C
33020C
33040C
33060C
33080C
33100C
33120C
33140C
33160C
33180C
33200C
33220C
33240C
33260C
33280C
33300C
33320C
33340C

33002C
33022C
33042C
33062C
33082C
33102C
33122C
33142C
33162C
33182C
33202C
33222C
33242C
33262C
33282C
33302C
33322C
33342C

33004C
33024C
33044C
33064C
33084C
33104C
33124C
33144C
33164C
33184C
33204C
33224C
33244C
33264C
33284C
33304C
33324C
33344C

33026C
33046C
33066C
33086C
33106C
33126C
33146C
33166C
33186C
33206C
33226C
33246C
33266C
33286C
33306C
33326C
33346C

33088C
33108C
33128C
33148C
33168C
33188C
33208C
33228C
33248C
33268C
33288C
33308C
33328C
33348C

33012C
33032C
33052C
33072C
33092C
33112C
33132C
33152C
33172C
33192C
33212C
33232C
33252C
33272C
33292C
33312C
33332C
33352C

Square Ball

Square Ball
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Variable Helix Solid Carbide End mills

Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL EDP#

3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”

3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”

1/2”
1”

1-1/4”
5/8”
1”

1-1/4”
2”

1-1/4”
1-5/8”
2-1/4”

2”
2-1/2”

2”
2-1/2”

3”
2-1/2”

3”
3”
4”

3-1/2”
4”
5”

4-1/2”
5”

34000C
34020C
34040C
34060C
34080C
34100C
34120C
34140C
34160C
34180C
34200C
34220C

Solid Carbide End Mill
7 Flute� Variable Helix  
AlTiN Coated

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

.015 .030 EDP#

34002C
34022C
34042C
34062C
34082C
34102C
34122C
34142C
34162C
34182C
34202C
34222C

34004C
34024C
34044C
34064C
34084C
34104C
34124C
34144C
34164C
34184C
34204C
34224C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Square Ball

34012C
34032C
34052C
34072C
34092C
34112C
34132C
34152C
34172C
34192C
34212C
34232C
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Solid Carbide End Mill

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
5/8
3/8
1/2
1”
2”

1/2
3/4

1-3/8
5/8
3/4

1-1/8
2”

3/4
1-1/4

2”
1-3/4

3”
1-3/4

3”
1-7/8

3”

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2”

2-1/2
4”

2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
3”
3”
4”

3-1/2
6”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

20000
20020
20040
20060
20080
20100
20120
20140
20160
20180
20200
20220
20240
20260
20280
20300
20320
20340
20360
20380
20400
20420

20502
20522
20542
20562
20582
20602
20622
20642
20662
20682
20702
20722
20742
20762

20512
20532
20552
20572
20592
20612
20632
20652
20672
20692
20612
20632
20652
20672

Solid Carbide End Mill
2 Flute 45o Helix � 

Extended Neck Reach

.010 .020 .030 .060 .090 .125

20002
20022

20044
20064
20084
20104
20124
20144
20164
20184
20204
20224
20244
20264
20284
20304

20046
20066
20086
20106
20126
20146
20166
20186
20206
20226
20246
20266
20286
20306
20326
20346

20048
20068
20088
20108

20188
20208
20228
20248
20268
20288
20308
20328
20348
20368
20388
20408
20428

20330
20350
20370
20390
20410
20430

20372
20392
20412
20432

20034

20094

20154

20214

20294

20334

20374

20414

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

20500
20520
20540
20560
20580
20600
20620
20640
20660
20680
20700
20720
20740
20760

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill Solid Carbide End Mill

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
5/8
3/8
1/2
1”
2”

1/2
3/4

1-3/8
5/8
3/4

1-1/8
2”

3/4
1-1/4

2”
1-3/4

3”
1-3/4

3”
1-7/8

3”

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2”

2-1/2
4”

2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
3”
3”
4”

3-1/2
6”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

Solid Carbide End Mill
2 Flute 45o Helix �
ZrN Coated

Extended Neck Reach

.010 .020 .030 .060 .090 .125

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

20000C
20020C
20040C
20060C
20080C
20100C
20120C
20140C
20160C
20180C
20200C
20220C
20240C
20260C
20280C
20300C
20320C
20340C
20360C
20380C
20400C
20420C

20002C
20022C

20044C
20064C
20084C
20104C
20124C
20144C
20164C
20184C
20204C
20224C
20244C
20264C
20284C
20304C

20046C
20066C
20086C
20106C
20126C
20146C
20166C
20186C
20206C
20226C
20246C
20266C
20286C
20306C
20326C
20346C

20048C
20068C
20088C
20108C

20188C
20208C
20228C
20248C
20268C
20288C
20308C
20328C
20348C
20368C
20388C
20408C
20428C

20330C
20350C
20370C
20390C
20410C
20430C

20372C
20392C
20412C
20432C

20034C

20094C

20154C

20214C

20294C

20334C

20374C

20414C

20502C
20522C
20542C
20562C
20582C
20602C
20622C
20642C
20662C
20682C
20702C
20722C
20742C
20762C

20512C
20532C
20552C
20572C
20592C
20612C
20632C
20652C
20672C
20692C
20612C
20632C
20652C
20672C

20500C
20520C
20540C
20560C
20580C
20600C
20620C
20640C
20660C
20680C
20700C
20720C
20740C
20760C

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
5/8
3/8
1/2
1”
2”

1/2
3/4

1-3/8
5/8
3/4

1-1/8
2”

3/4
1-1/4

2”
1-3/4

3”
1-3/4

3”
1-7/8

3”

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2”

2-1/2
4”

2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
3”
3”
4”

3-1/2
6”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

21000
21020
21040
21060
21080
21100
21120
21140
21160
21180
21200
21220
21240
21260
21280
21300
21320
21340
21360
21380
21400
21420

21502
21522
21542
21562
21582
21602
21622
21642
21662
21682
21702
21722
21742
21762

21512
21532
21552
21572
21592
21612
21632
21652
21672
21692
21612
21632
21652
21672

Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute 45o Helix � 
Uncoated

Extended Neck Reach

.010 .020 .030 .060 .090

21002
21022

21044
21064
21084
21104
21124
21144
21164
21184
21204
21224
21244
21264
21284
21304

21046
21066
21086
21106
21126
21146
21166
21186
21206
21226
21246
21266
21286
21306
21326
21346

21048
21068
21088
21108

21188
21208
21228
21248
21268
21288
21308
21328
21348
21368
21388
21408
21428

21330
21350
21370
21390
21410
21430

21334
21354
21374
21394
21414
21434

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

.125

21332
21352
21372
21392
21412
21432

21500
21520
21540
21560
21580
21600
21620
21640
21660
21680
21700
21720
21740
21760

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
5/8
3/8
1/2
1”
2”

1/2
3/4

1-3/8
5/8
3/4

1-1/8
2”

3/4
1-1/4

2”
1-3/4

3”
1-3/4

3”
1-7/8

3”

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2”

2-1/2
4”

2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
3”
3”
4”

3-1/2
6”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute 45o Helix � 
ZrN Coated

Extended Neck Reach

.010 .020 .030 .060 .090

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

.125

21000C
21020C
21040C
21060C
21080C
21100C
21120C
21140C
21160C
21180C
21200C
21220C
21240C
21260C
21280C
21300C
21320C
21340C
21360C
21380C
21400C
21420C

21002C
21022C

21044C
21064C
21084C
21104C
21124C
21144C
21164C
21184C
21204C
21224C
21244C
21264C
21284C
21304C

21046C
21066C
21086C
21106C
21126C
21146C
21166C
21186C
21206C
21226C
21246C
21266C
21286C
21306C
21326C
21346C

21048C
21068C
21088C
21108C

21188C
21208C
21228C
21248C
21268C
21288C
21308C
21328C
21348C
21368C
21388C
21408C
21428C

21330C
21350C
21370C
21390C
21410C
21430C

21334C
21354C
21374C
21394C
21414C
21434C

21332C
21352C
21372C
21392C
21412C
21432C

21502C
21522C
21542C
21562C
21582C
21602C
21622C
21642C
21662C
21682C
21702C
21722C
21742C
21762C

21512C
21532C
21552C
21572C
21592C
21612C
21632C
21652C
21672C
21692C
21612C
21632C
21652C
21672C

21500C
21520C
21540C
21560C
21580C
21600C
21620C
21640C
21660C
21680C
21700C
21720C
21740C
21760C

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
5/8
3/8
1/2
1”
2”

1/2
3/4

1-3/8
5/8
3/4

1-1/8
2”

3/4
1-1/4

2”
1-3/4

3”
1-3/4

3”
1-7/8

3”

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2”

2-1/2
4”

2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
3”
3”
4”

3-1/2
6”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

22000
22020
22040
22060
22080
22100
22120
22140
22160
22180
22200
22220
22240
22260
22280
22300
22320
22340
22360
22380
22400
22420

22502
22522
22542
22562
22582
22602
22622
22642
22662
22682
22702
22722
22742
22762

22512
22532
22552
22572
22592
22612
22632
22652
22672
22692
22612
22632
22652
22672

Solid Carbide End Mill Finisher
4 Flute 45o Helix
Uncoated � 

Extended Neck Reach

.010 .020 .030 .060 .090

22002
22022

22044
22064
22084
22104
22124
22144
22164
22184
22204
22224
22244
22264
22284
22304

22046
22066
22086
22106
22126
22146
22166
22186
22206
22226
22246
22266
22286
22306
22326
22346

22048
22068
22088
22108

22188
22208
22228
22248
22268
22288
22308
22328
22348
22368
22388
22408
22428

22330
22350
22370
22390
22410
22430

22334
22354
22374
22394
22414
22434

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  
 
Application:  
Outstanding performance in milling Stainless Steel, Tool Steel,  
Copper, Bronze and General Purpose

.125

22332
22352
22372
22392
22412
22432

22500
22520
22540
22560
22580
22600
22620
22640
22660
22680
22700
22720
22740
22760

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL LBS Neck

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/8
5/8
3/8
1/2
1”
2”

1/2
3/4

1-3/8
5/8
3/4

1-1/8
2”

3/4
1-1/4

2”
1-3/4

3”
1-3/4

3”
1-7/8

3”

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2”

2-1/2
4”

2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

4”
3”
3”
4”

3-1/2
6”
4”
6”
4”
6”

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

Solid Carbide End Mill
4 Flute 45o Helix �
AlTiN Coated 

Extended Neck Reach

.010 .020 .030 .060 .090

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  
 
Application:  
Outstanding performance in milling Stainless Steel, Tool Steel,  
Copper, Bronze and General Purpose

.125

22502C
22522C
22542C
22562C
22582C
22602C
22622C
22642C
22662C
22682C
22702C
22722C
22742C
22762C

22002C
22022C

22044C
22064C
22084C
22104C
22124C
22144C
22164C
22184C
22204C
22224C
22244C
22264C
22284C
22304C

22046C
22066C
22086C
22106C
22126C
22146C
22166C
22186C
22206C
22226C
22246C
22266C
22286C
22306C
22326C
22346C

22048C
22068C
22088C
22108C

22188C
22208C
22228C
22248C
22268C
22288C
22308C
22328C
22348C
22368C
22388C
22408C
22428C

22330C
22350C
22370C
22390C
22410C
22430C

22334C
22354C
22374C
22394C
22414C
22434C

22332C
22352C
22372C
22392C
22412C
22432C

22500C
22520C
22540C
22560C
22580C
22600C
22620C
22640C
22660C
22680C
22700C
22720C
22740C
22760C

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius

22000C
22020C
22040C
22060C
22080C
22100C
22120C
22140C
22160C
22180C
22200C
22220C
22240C
22260C
22280C
22300C
22320C
22340C
22360C
22380C
22400C
22420C

22512C
22532C
22552C
22572C
22592C
22612C
22632C
22652C
22672C
22692C
22612C
22632C
22652C
22672C
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Solid Carbide EndMill

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL RAD

OAL LBS Neck RAD

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

.010

.015

.020

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.030

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

23000
23020
23040
23060
23080
23100
23120
23140
23160

23014
23034
23054
23074
23094
23114
23134
23154
23174

23506
23526
23546
23566
23586
23606
23626
23646
23666
23686
23706
23726
23746
23766

Solid Carbide EndMill
5 Flute 45o Helix
Uncoated �

Extended Neck Reach

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

23002
23023
23044
23064
23084
23106
23126
23146
23166

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

23514
23534
23554
23574
23594
23614
23634
23654
23674
23694
23714
23734
23754
23774

23500
23520
23540
23560
23580
23600
23620
23640
23660
23680
23700
23720
23740
23760

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill

Solid Carbide EndMill
5 Flute 45o Helix
AlTiN Coated �

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL RAD

OAL LBS Neck RAD

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

.010

.015

.020

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.030

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8”

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

23000C
23020C
23040C
23060C
23080C
23100C
23120C
23140C
23160C

23014C
23034C
23054C
23074C
23094C
23114C
23134C
23154C
23174C

23506C
23526C
23546C
23566C
23586C
23606C
23626C
23646C
23666C
23686C
23706C
23726C
23746C
23766C

Extended Neck Reach

23002C
23023C
23044C
23064C
23084C
23106C
23126C
23146C
23166C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

23514C
23534C
23554C
23574C
23594C
23614C
23634C
23654C
23674C
23694C
23714C
23734C
23754C
23774C

23500C
23520C
23540C
23560C
23580C
23600C
23620C
23640C
23660C
23680C
23700C
23720C
23740C
23760C

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius

EDP#
Radius
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Solid Carbide End Mill
6 Flute� 45o Helix
Uncoated �

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill  
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL RAD

OAL LBS Neck RAD

1/4
5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1/4
5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/4
7/8
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

.015

.020

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.030

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

24000
24020
24040
24060
24080
24100
24120
24140

24506
24526
24546
24566
24586
24606
24626
24646
24666
24686
24706
24726
24746
24766

Extended Neck Reach

24003
24024
24044
24064
24086
24106
24126
24146

24014
24034
24054
24074
24094
24114
24134
24154

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

24500
24520
24540
24560
24580
24600
24620
24640
24660
24680
24700
24720
24740
24760

24514
24534
24554
24574
24594
24614
24634
24654
24674
24694
24714
24734
24754
24774

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius

EDP#
Radius

Solid Carbide EndMill
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Solid Carbide End Mill
6 Flute� 45o Helix �
AlTiN Coated

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

Diameter

Diameter

d1 d2 l2 l1
Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL RAD

OAL LBS Neck RAD

1/4
5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1/4
5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

3/4
7/8
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

.015

.020

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.030

4”
6”
4”
6”
8”
4”
6”
8”
6”
8

12”
6”
8”

12”

2-1/8
3-3/8
2-1/4
3-3/8
4-1/2
2-3/8
3-3/8
4-1/2
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”
3-3/8
4-1/2

7”

.355

.355

.475

.475

.475

.593

.593

.593

.712

.712

.712

.950

.950

.950

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

24000C
24020C
24040C
24060C
24080C
24100C
24120C
24140C

24506C
24526C
24546C
24566C
24586C
24606C
24626C
24646C
24666C
24686C
24706C
24726C
24746C
24766C

Extended Neck Reach

24003C
24024C
24044C
24064C
24086C
24106C
24126C
24146C

24014C
24034C
24054C
24074C
24094C
24114C
24134C
24154C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

24500C
24520C
24540C
24560C
24580C
24600C
24620C
24640C
24660C
24680C
24700C
24720C
24740C
24760C

24514C
24534C
24554C
24574C
24594C
24614C
24634C
24654C
24674C
24694C
24714C
24734C
24754C
24774C

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Square

EDP#
Ball

EDP#
Radius

EDP#
Radius

Solid Carbide End Mill
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

10000
10020
10040
10060
10080
10100
10120
10140
10160

10000C
10020C
10040C
10060C
10080C
10100C
10120C
10140C
10160C

10002
10022
10042
10062
10082
10102
10122
10142
10162

10002C
10022C
10042C
10062C
10082C
10102C
10122C
10142C
10162C

Solid Carbide End Mill
2 Flute 30o Helix �
ZrN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances 
** ZrN Coated - Other upon request 

Solid Carbide End Mill

EDP# EDP#
Uncoated
Square

Uncoated
Ball

Coated
Square

Coated
Ball

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance
 
Application:  
Cast Iron, Non-Ferrous Metals, Plastics and Abrasive Materials

EDP# EDP#
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

7/16
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

7/16
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1”

1-1/8
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/8
1-5/8
1-1/2
1-1/8

1”
2”

1-1/2
3”
2”

1-1/2
3”
1”

1-1/2
2”

1-1/2
3”
3”

2-1/2
1-1/2

3”
2-1/2
1-1/2

3”
2-1/2

2”
3”
4”
4”
3”

3”
4”
3”
4”
4”
6”
3”
4”
6”
3”
4”
4”
6”
6”
4”
6”
6”
4”
4”
4”
6”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
6”
7”
8”

11000
11020
11040
11060
11080
11100
11120
11140
11160
11180
11200
11220
11240
11260
11280
11300
11320
11340
11360
11380
11400
11420
11440
11460
11480
11500
11520
11540
11560
11580
11600
11620
11640
11660
11680

11000C
11020C
11040C
11060C
11080C
11100C
11120C
11140C
11160C
11180C
11200C
11220C
11240C
11260C
11280C
11300C
11320C
11340C
11360C
11380C
11400C
11420C
11440C
11460C
11480C
11500C
11520C
11540C
11560C
11580C
11600C
11620C
11640C
11660C
11680C

11002
11022
11042
11062
11082
11102
11122
11142
11162
11182
11202
11222
11242
11262
11282
11302
11322
11342
11362
11382
11402
11422
11442
11462
11482
11502
11522
11542
11562
11582
11602
11622
11642
11662
11682

11002C
11022C
11042C
11062C
11082C
11102C
11122C
11142C
11162C
11182C
11202C
11222C
11242C
11262C
11282C
11302C
11322C
11342C
11362C
11382C
11402C
11422C
11442C
11462C
11482C
11502C
11522C
11542C
11562C
11582C
11602C
11622C
11642C
11662C
11682C

Solid Carbide End Mill
Extra Long 2 Flute 30o Helix �
ZrN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance
 
Application:  
Cast Iron, Non-Ferrous Metals, Plastics and Abrasive Materials

Solid Carbide End Mill

EDP# EDP#
Uncoated
Square

Uncoated
Ball

Coated
Square

Coated
Ball

EDP# EDP#
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

12000
12020
12040
12060
12080
12100
12120
12140
12160

12000C
12020C
12040C
12060C
12080C
12100C
12120C
12140C
12160C

12002
12022
12042
12062
12082
12102
12122
12142
12162

12002C
12022C
12042C
12062C
12082C
12102C
12122C
12142C
12162C

Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute 30o Helix �
ZrN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances 
** ZrN Coated - Other upon request 

Solid Carbide End Mill

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

EDP# EDP#
Uncoated
Square

Uncoated
Ball

Coated
Square

Coated
Ball

EDP# EDP#
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

7/16
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

7/16
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1”

1-1/8
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/8
1-5/8
1-1/2
1-1/8

1”
2”

1-1/2
3”
2”

1-1/2
3”
1”

1-1/2
2”

1-1/2
3”
3”

2-1/2
1-1/2

3”
2-1/2
1-1/2

3”
2-1/2

2”
3”
4”
4”
3”

3”
4”
3”
4”
4”
6”
3”
4”
6”
3”
4”
4”
6”
6”
4”
6”
6”
4”
4”
4”
6”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
6”
7”
8”

13000
13020
13040
13060
13080
13100
13120
13140
13160
13180
13200
13220
13240
13260
13280
13300
13320
13340
13360
13380
13400
13420
13440
13460
13480
13500
13520
13540
13560
13580
13600
13620
13640
13660
13680

13000C
13020C
13040C
13060C
13080C
13100C
13120C
13140C
13160C
13180C
13200C
13220C
13240C
13260C
13280C
13300C
13320C
13340C
13360C
13380C
13400C
13420C
13440C
13460C
13480C
13500C
13520C
13540C
13560C
13580C
13600C
13620C
13640C
13660C
13680C

13002
13022
13042
13062
13082
13102
13122
13142
13162
13182
13202
13222
13242
13262
13282
13302
13322
13342
13362
13382
13402
13422
13442
13462
13482
13502
13522
13542
13562
13582
13602
13622
13642
13662
13682

13002C
13022C
13042C
13062C
13082C
13102C
13122C
13142C
13162C
13182C
13202C
13222C
13242C
13262C
13282C
13302C
13322C
13342C
13362C
13382C
13402C
13422C
13442C
13462C
13482C
13502C
13522C
13542C
13562C
13582C
13602C
13622C
13642C
13662C
13682C

Solid Carbide End Mill
Extra Long 3 Flute 30o Helix � 
ZrN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

Solid Carbide End Mill

EDP# EDP#
Uncoated
Square

Uncoated
Ball

Coated
Square

Coated
Ball

EDP# EDP#
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Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute 36o Helix �
Chipbreaker with Radius 

Solid Carbide End Mill

Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL R EDP# EDP#

1/8
1/8
1/8

3/16
3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/8
1/8
1/8

3/16
3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/4
3/8
1/2
2

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

1/2
3/4
1

1 - 1/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4
1

1/2
1

1 - 1/4
1/2
1

1 - 1/4
1/2
1

1 - 1/4
1/2
1

1 - 1/4
5/8
1

1 - 1/4
1 - 5/8

5/8
1

1 - 1/2
2

2 - 1/2
2

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

3
3

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

3
2
3

3 - 1/2
2
3

3 - 1/2
2
3

3 - 1/2
2
3

3 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

3
3
4

2 - 1/2
3

.010

.010

.010

.010

.010

.010

.010

.010

.010

.010

.015

.015

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.010

.010

.010

.020

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.060

.060

.060

.010

.010

.010

.010

.020

.020

63300
63302
63304
63306
63308
63310
63312
63314
63316
63318
63320
63322
63324
63326
63328
63330
63332
63334
63336
63338
63340
63342
63344
63346
63348
63350
63352
63354
63356
63358
63360
63362
63364
63366
63368

63301
63303
63305
63307
63309
63311
63313
63315
63317
63319
63321
63323
63325
63327
63329
63331
63333
63335
63337
63339
63341
63343
63345
63347
63349
63351
63353
63355
63357
63359
63361
63363
63365
63367
63369

Coated

Design Specs 
- Rougher with Chipbreaker
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

UncoatedRaduis
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL R EDP# EDP#

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
1
1

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
1
1

1 - 1/4
1 - 5/8

5/8
1

1 - 1/4
1 - 5/8

2
2 - 1/2

5/8
1

1 - 1/4
1 - 5/8

2
3/4

1 - 5/8
3/4

1 - 5/8
1 - 5/8
2 - 1/4
1 - 5/8
2 - 1/4
3 - 1/4
1 - 5/8
2 - 1/4
3 - 1/4
1 - 5/8
2 - 1/4

2
2

3
4

2 - 1/2
3
3
4
4
5

2 - 1/2
3
3
4
4
3

3 - 1/2
3

3 - 1/2
4
5
4
5
6
4
5
6
4
5
5
5

.020

.020

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.060

.060

.060

.060

.060

.030

.030

.060

.060

.010

.010

.030

.030

.030

.060

.060

.060

.125

.125

.030

.060

63370
63372
63374
63376
63378
63380
63382
63384
63386
63388
63390
63392
63394
63396
63398
63400
63402
63404
63406
63408
63410
63412
63414
63416
63418
63420
63422
63424
63426

63371
63373
63375
63377
63379
63381
63383
63385
63387
63389
63391
63393
63395
63397
63399
63401
63403
63405
63407
63409
63411
63413
63415
63417
63419
63421
63423
63425
63427

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide End Mill

CoatedUncoatedRaduis
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4
1”

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

14000
14020
14040
14060
14080
14100
14120
14140
14160

14000C
14020C
14040C
14060C
14080C
14100C
14120C
14140C
14160C

14002
14022
14042
14062
14082
14102
14122
14142
14162

14002C
14022C
14042C
14062C
14082C
14102C
14122C
14142C
14162C

Solid Carbide End Mill
4 Flute 30o Helix �
AlTiN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request 
- Greater chip clearance  
 
Application:  
Outstanding performance in milling Stainless Steel, Tool Steel,  
Copper, Bronze and General Purpose

Solid Carbide End Mill

EDP# EDP#
Uncoated
Square

Uncoated
Ball

Coated
Square

Coated
Ball

EDP# EDP#
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Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOC OAL

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

7/16
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

7/16
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1-1/4
1”

1-1/8
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/8
1-5/8
1-1/2
1-1/8

1”
2”

1-1/2
3”
2”

1-1/2
3”
1”

1-1/2
2”

1-1/2
3”
3”

2-1/2
1-1/2

3”
2-1/2
1-1/2

3”
2-1/2

2”
3”
4”
4”
3”

3”
4”
3”
4”
4”
6”
3”
4”
6”
3”
4”
4”
6”
6”
4”
6”
6”
4”
4”
4”
6”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
6”
7”
8”

15000
15020
15040
15060
15080
15100
15120
15140
15160
15180
15200
15220
15240
15260
15280
15300
15320
15340
15360
15380
15400
15420
15440
15460
15480
15500
15520
15540
15560
15580
15600
15620
15640
15660
15680

15000C
15020C
15040C
15060C
15080C
15100C
15120C
15140C
15160C
15180C
15200C
15220C
15240C
15260C
15280C
15300C
15320C
15340C
15360C
15380C
15400C
15420C
15440C
15460C
15480C
15500C
15520C
15540C
15560C
15580C
15600C
15620C
15640C
15660C
15680C

15002
15022
15042
15062
15082
15102
15122
15142
15162
15182
15202
15222
15242
15262
15282
15302
15322
15342
15362
15382
15402
15422
15442
15462
15482
15502
15522
15542
15562
15582
15602
15622
15642
15662
15682

15002C
15022C
15042C
15062C
15082C
15102C
15122C
15142C
15162C
15182C
15202C
15222C
15242C
15262C
15282C
15302C
15322C
15342C
15362C
15382C
15402C
15422C
15442C
15462C
15482C
15502C
15522C
15542C
15562C
15582C
15602C
15622C
15642C
15662C
15682C

Solid Carbide End Mill
Extra Long 4 Flute 30o Helix �
AlTiN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  
 
Application:  
Outstanding performance in milling Stainless Steel, Tool Steel,  
Copper, Bronze and General Purpose

Solid Carbide End Mill

EDP# EDP#
Uncoated
Square

Uncoated
Ball

Coated
Square

Coated
Ball

EDP# EDP#
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Diameter

Diameter

d1

d1

d2

d2

l2

l2

l1

l1

Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL

.010

.010

.015

.015

.020

.020

.030

.030

.045

.045

.060

.060

.090

.090

.125

.125

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

16000
16020
16040
16060
16080
16100
16120
16140

16000C
16020C
16040C
16060C
16080C
16100C
16120C
16140C

16002
16022
16042
16062
16082
16102
16122
16142

16002C
16022C
16042C
16062C
16082C
16102C
16122C
16142C

16004
16024
16044
16064
16084
16104
16124
16144

16004C
16024C
16044C
16064C
16084C
16104C
16124C
16144C

16006
16026
16046
16066
16086
16106
16126
16146

16006C
16026C
16046C
16066C
16086C
16106C
16126C
16146C

16008
16028
16048
16068
16088
16108
16128
16148

16008C
16028C
16048C
16068C
16088C
16108C
16128C
16148C

16010
16030
16050
16070
16090
16110
16130
16150

16010C
16030C
16050C
16070C
16090C
16110C
16130C
16150C

16032
16052
16072
16092
16112
16132
16152

16032C
16052C
16072C
16092C
16112C
16132C
16152C

16054
16074
16094
16114
16134
16154

16054C
16074C
16094C
16114C
16134C
16154C

Solid Carbide End Mill 
2 Flute 30o Helix with Radius � 
ZrN Coated

Uncoated

ZrN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide End Mill

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals
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Diameter

Diameter

d1

d1

d2

d2

l2

l2

l1

l1

Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL

.010

.010

.015

.015

.020

.020

.030

.030

.045

.045

.060

.060

.090

.090

.125

.125

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

Uncoated

ZrN Coated

Solid Carbide End Mill
3 Flute 30o Helix with Radius 
ZrN Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide End Mill

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- ZrN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request
- Greater chip clearance  

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

17000
17020
17040
17060
17080
17100
17120
17140

17000C
17020C
17040C
17060C
17080C
17100C
17120C
17140C

17002
17022
17042
17062
17082
17102
17122
17142

17004
17024
17044
17064
17084
17104
17124
17144

17004C
17024C
17044C
17064C
17084C
17104C
17124C
17144C

17006
17026
17046
17066
17086
17106
17126
17146

17006C
17026C
17046C
17066C
17086C
17106C
17126C
17146C

17008
17028
17048
17068
17088
17108
17128
17148

17008C
17028C
17048C
17068C
17088C
17108C
17128C
17148C

17010
17030
17050
17070
17090
17110
17130
17150

17010C
17030C
17050C
17070C
17090C
17110C
17130C
17150C

17032
17052
17072
17092
17112
17132
17152

17032C
17052C
17072C
17092C
17112C
17132C
17152C

17054
17074
17094
17114
17134
17154

17054C
17074C
17094C
17114C
17134C
17154C

17002C
17022C
17042C
17062C
17082C
17102C
17122C
17142C
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Diameter

Diameter

d1

d1

d2

d2

l2

l2

l1

l1

Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL

.010

.010

.015

.015

.020

.020

.030

.030

.045

.045

.060

.060

.090

.090

.125

.125

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

5/8
3/4

13/16
1”
1”

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”
4”

Solid Carbide End Mill
4 Flute 30o Helix with Radius � 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Solid Carbide End Mill

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request 
- Greater chip clearance  
 
Application:  
Outstanding performance in milling Stainless Steel, Tool Steel,  
Copper, Bronze and General Purpose

Uncoated

AlTiN Coated

18000
18020
18040
18060
18080
18100
18120
18140

18000C
18020C
18040C
18060C
18080C
18100C
18120C
18140C

18002
18022
18042
18062
18082
18102
18122
18142

18002C
18022C
18042C
18062C
18082C
18102C
18122C
18142C

18004
18024
18044
18064
18084
18104
18124
18144

18004C
18024C
18044C
18064C
18084C
18104C
18124C
18144C

18006
18026
18046
18066
18086
18106
18126
18146

18006C
18026C
18046C
18066C
18086C
18106C
18126C
18146C

18008
18028
18048
18068
18088
18108
18128
18148

18008C
18028C
18048C
18068C
18088C
18108C
18128C
18148C

18010
18030
18050
18070
18090
18110
18130
18150

18010C
18030C
18050C
18070C
18090C
18110C
18130C
18150C

18032
18052
18072
18092
18112
18132
18152

18032C
18052C
18072C
18092C
18112C
18132C
18152C

18054
18074
18094
18114
18134
18154

18054C
18074C
18094C
18114C
18134C
18154C



www.mptoolinc.com 39

Solid Carbide End Mill Rougher
4-5 Flute� 30o Helix �
AlTiN Coated

Design Specs 
- Standard performance carbide end mill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Slotting/Side/Face/Profile Milling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Roughing Milling for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

Diameter

Diameter

Shank

Shank

LOC

LOC

OAL

OAL

Flutes

Flutes

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1
1
1

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1
1

3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
1
1
1

1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
1
1

1/2
1

5/8
1-1/4

2
3/4

1-5/8
7/8

1-5/8
2-1/4
1-1/8

2
3-1/4

5/8
1-1/4
3/4

1-5/8
7/8

1-5/8
1-1/8

2

2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3
4
3

3-1/2
3
4
5
3
4
6

2-1/2
3
3

3-1/2
3
4
3
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

4FL 

5FL

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

94500C
94520C
94540C
94560C
94580C
94600C
94620C
94640C
94660C
94680C
94700C
94720C
94740C

95500C
95520C
95540C
95560C
95580C
95600C
95620C
95640C

EDP#

EDP#

Square

Square

Solid Carbide End Mill

d1 d2 l2 l1

d1 d2 l2 l1
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2 Flute Chamfer Mill

4 Flute Chamfer Mill

Diameter

Diameter

d1

d1

d2

d2

l1

l1

Shank

Shank

OAL

OAL

30O 30O40O 40O60O 60O90O 90O120O 120O

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2

1-1/2
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”

1-1/2
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”

40000
40020
40040
40060
40080
40100

40000C
40020C
40040C
40060C
40080C
40100C

40002
40022
40042
40062
40082
40102

40002C
40022C
40042C
40062C
40082C
40102C

40004
40024
40044
40064
40084
40104

40004C
40024C
40044C
40064C
40084C
40104C

40006
40026
40046
40066
40086
40106

40006C
40026C
40046C
40066C
40086C
40106C

40008
40028
40048
40068
40088
40108

40008C
40028C
40048C
40068C
40088C
40108C

Solid Carbide Chamfer Mill
2 and 4 Flute 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard carbide chamfer 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Used for chamfering
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium, High Temp Alloys 
and General Purpose Use

Solid Carbide Chamfer Mill

Coated Coated Coated Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated

41000
41020
41040
41060
41080
41100

41000C
41020C
41040C
41060C
41080C
41100C

41002
41022
41042
41062
41082
41102

41002C
41022C
41042C
41062C
41082C
41102C

41004
41024
41044
41064
41084
41104

41004C
41024C
41044C
41064C
41084C
41104C

41006
41026
41046
41066
41086
41106

41006C
41026C
41046C
41066C
41086C
41106C

41008
41028
41048
41068
41088
41108

41008C
41028C
41048C
41068C
41088C
41108C

30O 30O40O 40O60O 60O90O 90O120O 120O

Coated Coated Coated Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated
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Solid Carbide Chamfer Mill 

60° Chamfer Mill

90° Chamfer Mill

120° Chamfer Mill

100° Chamfer Mill

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

d1

d1

d1

d1

d2

d2

d2

d2

l2

l2

l2

l2

l1

l1

l1

l1

Theoretical

Theoretical

Theoretical

Theoretical

Shank

Shank

Shank

Shank

LOF

LOF

LOF

LOF

TIP

TIP

TIP

TIP

FLUTES

FLUTES

FLUTES

FLUTES

EDP#

EDP#

EDP#

EDP#

OAL

OAL

OAL

OAL

.060

.060

.070

.070

.080

.080

.090

.090

.100

.100

.060

.060

.070

.070

.070

.080

.080

.080

.090

.090

.100

.100

.120

.060

.060

.070

.070

.080

.080

.090

.090

.100

.100

.060

.060

.070

.070

.080

.080

1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4

1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4

1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4

1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2

.164

.164

.264

.264

.364

.364

.463

.463

.562

.562

.095

.095

.153

.153

.153

.210

.210

.210

.268

.268

.325

.325

.440

.057

.057

.091

.091

.126

.126

.157

.157

.195

.195

.080

.080

.128

.128

.176

.176

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

3
3
3
3
3
3

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

4
3
3
6
3
3
3
3
4

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

3
3
3
3
3
3

2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2
2 - 1/2

3
3

.052

.052

.061

.061

.069

.069

.078

.078

.087

.087

.030

.030

.035

.035

.035

.040

.040

.040

.045

.045

.050

.050

.060

.017

.017

.020

.020

.023

.023

.026

.026

.029

.029

.025

.025

.029

.029

.034

.034

3
5
3
5
3
5
3
5
3
5

3
5
3
5
5
3
5
5
3
5
3
5
5

3
5
3
5
3
5
3
5
3
5

3
5
3
5
3
5

58100
58102
58104
58106
58108
58110
58112
58114
58116
58118

58120
58122
58124
58126
58128
58130
58132
58134
58136
58138
58140
58142
58144

58158
58160
58162
58164
58166
58168
58170
58172
58174
58176

58146
58148
58150
58152
58154
58156

Solid Carbide Chamfer Mill
3 - 5 Flute 
AlTiN Coated

Design Specs 
- Standard carbide Chamfer mill
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Used for chamfering 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon Request

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling For Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.
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2 Flute Drill Mill

Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOF OAL 60O 60O82O 82O90O 90O120O 120O

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1/2
5/8
3/4

13/16
1
1

1-1/2
1-1/2

1-1/2
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4

45000
45020
45040
45060
45080
45100
45120
45140

45000C
45020C
45040C
45060C
45080C
45100C
45120C
45140C

45002
45022
45042
45062
45082
45102
45122
45142

45002C
45022C
45042C
45062C
45082C
45102C
45122C
45142C

45004
45024
45044
45064
45084
45104
45124
45144

45004C
45024C
45044C
45064C
45084C
45104C
45124C
45144C

45006
45026
45046
45066
45086
45106
45126
45146

45006C
45026C
45046C
45066C
45086C
45106C
45126C
45146C

Solid Carbide Drill Mill
2 and 4 Flute 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- Standard carbide drill mill
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Side/Face/Spot Drilling 
- Special Steps/Lengths upon Request

Application:  
Ideal for Peripheral Finish Milling For Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium  
& High Temp Alloys.

Coated Coated Coated Coated

Solid Carbide Spotting and Centering Drills

Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated
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Solid Carbide Drill Mill 

4 Flute Drill Mill

Diameter
d1 d2 l2 l1

Shank LOF OAL

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1/2
5/8
3/4

13/16
1
1

1-1/2
1-1/2

1-1/2
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

46000
46020
46040
46060
46080
46100
46120
46140

46000C
46020C
46040C
46060C
46080C
46100C
46120C
46140C

46002
46022
46042
46062
46082
46102
46122
46142

46002C
46022C
46042C
46062C
46082C
46102C
46122C
46142C

46004
46024
46044
46064
46084
46104
46124
46144

46004C
46024C
46044C
46064C
46084C
46104C
46124C
46144C

46006
46026
46046
46066
46086
46106
46126
46146

46006C
46026C
46046C
46066C
46086C
46106C
46126C
46146C

60O 60O82O 82O90O 90O120O 120O

Coated Coated Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated
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2FL Spot Drill

Diameter LOF OAL 82O 82O90O 100O 100O90O120O 120O140O 140O150O 150O

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-1/2

2”
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3-1/2

4”

80020
80040
80060
80080
80100
80120
80140
80160

80020C
80040C
80060C
80080C
80100C
80120C
80140C
80160C

80022
80042
80062
80082
80102
80122
80142
80162

80023
80043
80063
80083
80103
80123
80143
80163

80023C
80043C
80063C
80083C
80103C
80123C
80143C
80163C

80022C
80042C
80062C
80082C
80102C
80122C
80142C
80162C

80024
80044
80064
80084
80104
80124
80144
80164

80024C
80044C
80064C
80084C
80104C
80124C
80144C
80164C

80026
80046
80066
80086
80106
80126
80146
80166

80026C
80046C
80066C
80086C
80106C
80126C
80146C
80166C

80028
80048
80068
80088
80108
80128
80148
80168

80028C
80048C
80068C
80088C
80108C
80128C
80148C
80168C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Spot Drill
2 Flute 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Design Specs 
- Standard carbide spot drill 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Used for spotting
- Special Steps/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium, High Temp Alloys 
and General Purpose Use

Solid Carbide Drill

Coated Coated Coated Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated Uncoated CoatedUncoated Uncoated Uncoated
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Diameter

Diameter

LOF

LOF

OAL

OAL

EDP# EDP#

EDP#

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

9/16
5/8
3/4
7/8
1”

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

9/16
5/8
3/4
7/8
1”

1-1/4
1-5/8

2”
2-3/8
2-3/4
2-7/8

3”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”

1-1/4
1-5/8

2”
2-3/8
2-3/4
2-7/8

3”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”

2-1/4
2-3/4
3-1/4
3-3/4
4-1/4
4-1/2
4-3/4

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

2-1/4
2-3/4
3-1/4
3-3/4
4-1/4
4-1/2
4-3/4

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

81000
81020
81040
81060
81080
81100
81120
81140
81160
81180
81200
81220

81000C
81020C
81040C
81060C
81080C
81100C
81120C
81140C
81160C
81180C
81200C
81220C

81500
81520
81540
81560
81580
81600
81620
81640
81660
81680
81700
81720

81500C
81520C
81540C
81560C
81580C
81600C
81620C
81640C
81660C
81680C
81700C
81720C

Solid Carbide Jobber Drill 
2 Flute 118o Point 
3 Flute 150o Point
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium, High Temp Alloys 
and General Purpose Use

Solid Carbide Drill

2FL Jobber Drill Length 118O Point

3FL Jobber Drill Length 150O Point

CoatedUncoated

EDP#
CoatedUncoated
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Solid Carbide Parabolic Drill 
2 Flute 118o Point  33o Helix
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Solid Carbide Drill

Diameter LOF OAL EDP# EDP#

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

2”
3”

3-1/4
4”
4”
4”

4”
4-1/2
4-3/4

6”
6”
6”

82000
82020
82040
82060
82080
82100

82000C
82020C
82040C
82060C
82080C
82100C

2FL Parabolic Drill 118O Point

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium, High Temp Alloys 
and General Purpose Use

Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Uncoated
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Solid Carbide Quad Drill  
2 Flute 135o Point
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium, High Temp Alloys 
and General Purpose Use

Solid Carbide Drill

Diameter LOF OAL EDP# EDP#

1/8
5/32
3/16
7/32
1/4

9/32
5/16

11/32
3/8

13/32
7/16

15/32
1/2

7/8
1”
1”

1-1/4
1-3/8
1-1/2
1-5/8
1-3/4
1-7/8

2”
2-1/8
2-1/8
2-1/4

2”
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3”
3”
3”

3-1/2
4”
4”
4”

83020
83040
83060
83080
83100
83120
83140
83160
83180
83200
83220
83240
83260

83020C
83040C
83060C
83080C
83100C
83120C
83140C
83160C
83180C
83200C
83220C
83240C
83260C

2FL Quad Drill 135O Point

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

CoatedUncoated
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Solid Carbide Stub Drill  
2 Flute 118o  Point 25o Helix
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Solid Carbide Drill

Diameter LOF OAL EDP# EDP#

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

3/4
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”
3”
3”

84000
84020
84040
84060
84080
84100

84000C
84020C
84040C
84060C
84080C
84100C

2FL Stub Drill 118O Point

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Ideal for Steel, Stainless Steel, Titanium, High Temp Alloys 
and General Purpose Use

Coated

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Uncoated
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Solid Carbide Slow Spiral Drill
2 Flute 135o Point 15o Helix
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Solid Carbide Drill

Diameter LOF OAL EDP# EDP#

1/8
3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

7/8
1-1/8
1-3/8
1-5/8
1-3/4
2-1/8
2-1/4

2”
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3”

3-1/2
4”

85000
85020
85040
85060
85080
85100
85120

85000C
85020C
85040C
85060C
85080C
85100C
85120C

2FL Slow Spiral Drill 135O Point

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

CoatedUncoated
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Solid Carbide Stright Flute Drill
2 Flute 135o Point
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

Solid Carbide Drill 

Diameter LOF OAL EDP# EDP#

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

9/16
5/8
3/4

3/4
1”

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3”
3”
3”

3-1/2
3-1/2

4”

86000
86020
86040
86060
86080
86100
86120
86140
86160

86000C
86020C
86040C
86060C
86080C
86100C
86120C
86140C
86160C

2FL Stright Flute Drill 135O Point

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

CoatedUncoated
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Solid Carbide Spade Drill
2 Flute 118o Point 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Solid Carbide Drill

Diameter LOF OAL EDP#

1/16
3/32
1/8

3/16
1/4

5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2

3/8
7/16
1/2

11/16
13/16

7/8
1-1/8

1-3/16
1-5/16

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

2”
2”

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4

3”

87000
87020
87040
87060
87080
87100
87120
87140
87160

2FL Spade Drill 118O Point

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
Outstanding performance in Aluminum, Brass alloys and  
Non-Ferrous Metals

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

CoatedUncoated

87000C
87020C
87040C
87060C
87080C
87100C
87120C
87140C
87160C

EDP#



52 www.mptoolinc.com

Min Hole Max DepthShank OAL EDP#

.050

.050

.050

.050

.060

.060

.060

.060

.060

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.110

.110

.110

.110

.110

.110

.110

.120

.120

.120

.120

.120

.120

  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 
  1/8 

  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16

1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 
1  1/2 

2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      

.150

.200

.300

.400

.150

.200

.300

.400

.500

.150

.200

.300

.400

.500

.600

.150

.200

.300

.400

.500

.600

.700

.150

.200

.300

.400

.500

.600

.700

.250

.350

.500

.600

.700

.800

.013

.013

.013

.013

.015

.015

.015

.015

.015

.020

.020

.020

.020

.020

.020

.025

.025

.025

.025

.025

.025

.025

.028

.028

.028

.028

.028

.028

.028

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

.030

50000
50002
50004
50006
50008
50010
50012
50014
50016
50018
50020
50022
50024
50026
50028
50030
50032
50034
50036
50038
50040
50042
50044
50046
50048
50050
50052
50054
50056
50058
50060
50062
50064
50066
50068

Solid Carbide Boring Bars
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with Different tolerances

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Boring Bars

Continue >

Projection

Design Specs 
- Made with premium submicron grade carbide
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Precision ground flat for guaranteed tool orientation 
- No tip radius
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
- Great for boring all types of material

EDP#

50000C
50002C
50004C
50006C
50008C
50010C
50012C
50014C
50016C
50018C
50020C
50022C
50024C
50026C
50028C
50030C
50032C
50034C
50036C
50038C
50040C
50042C
50044C
50046C
50048C
50050C
50052C
50054C
50056C
50058C
50060C
50062C
50064C
50066C
50068C

Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated

Part Number

BB-050150
BB-050200
BB-050300
BB-050400
BB-060150
BB-060200
BB-060300
BB-060400
BB-060500
BB-080150
BB-080200
BB-080300
BB-080400
BB-080500
BB-080600
BB-100150
BB-100200
BB-100300
BB-100400
BB-100500
BB-100600
BB-100700
BB-110150
BB-110200
BB-110300
BB-110400
BB-110500
BB-110600
BB-110700
BB-120250
BB-120350
BB-120500
BB-120600
BB-120700
BB-120800

Part Number

BB-050150C
BB-050200C
BB-050300C
BB-050400C
BB-060150C
BB-060200C
BB-060300C
BB-060400C
BB-060500C
BB-080150C
BB-080200C
BB-080300C
BB-080400C
BB-080500C
BB-080600C
BB-100150C
BB-100200C
BB-100300C
BB-100400C
BB-100500C
BB-100600C
BB-100700C
BB-110150C
BB-110200C
BB-110300C
BB-110400C
BB-110500C
BB-110600C
BB-110700C
BB-120250C
BB-120350C
BB-120500C
BB-120600C
BB-120700C
BB-120800C
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EDP#

.140

.140

.140

.140

.140

.140

.140

.160

.160

.160

.160

.160

.160

.160

.180

.180

.180

.180

.180

.180

.180

.200

.200

.200

.200

.200

.200

.200

.200

.200

.200

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.290

.290

.290

.290

  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  3/16
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 
  1/4 

  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16

2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      
2      

2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 

.250

.400

.500

.600

.700

.750

.800

.250

.400

.500

.600

.750

.900
1.000
.350
.500
.600
.750
.900

1.000
1.100
.400
.500
.600
.700
.800
.900

1.000
1.100
1.200
1.300
.400
.500
.600
.700
.800
.900

1.000
1.100
1.150
1.200
1.250
1.400
1.500
1.600
.500
.600
.750
.900

.035

.035

.035

.035

.035

.035

.035

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.045

.045

.045

.045

.045

.045

.045
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05

0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
0.058
.073
.073
.073
.073

50070
50072
50074
50076
50078
50080
50082
50084
50086
50088
50090
50092
50094
50096
50098
50100
50102
50104
50106
50108
50110
50112
50114
50116
50118
50120
50122
50124
50126
50128
50130
50132
50134
50136
50138
50140
50142
50144
50146
50148
50150
50152
50154
50156
50158
50160
50162
50164
50166

Continue >

EDP#

50070C
50072C
50074C
50076C
50078C
50080C
50082C
50084C
50086C
50088C
50090C
50092C
50094C
50096C
50098C
50100C
50102C
50104C
50106C
50108C
50110C
50112C
50114C
50116C
50118C
50120C
50122C
50124C
50126C
50128C
50130C
50132C
50134C
50136C
50138C
50140C
50142C
50144C
50146C
50148C
50150C
50152C
50154C
50156C
50158C
50160C
50162C
50164C
50166C

Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated

BB-140250
BB-140400
BB-140500
BB-140600
BB-140700
BB-140750
BB-140800
BB-160250
BB-160400
BB-160500
BB-160600
BB-160750
BB-160900

BB-1601000
BB-180350
BB-180500
BB-180600
BB-180750
BB-180900

BB-1801000
BB-1801100
BB-200400
BB-200500
BB-200600
BB-200700
BB-200800
BB-200900

BB-2001000
BB-2001100
BB-2001200
BB-2001300
BB-230400
BB-230500
BB-230600
BB-230700
BB-230800
BB-230900
BB-230100

BB-2301100
BB-2301150
BB-2301200
BB-2301250
BB-2301400
BB-2301500
BB-2301600
BB-290500
BB-290600
BB-290750
BB-290900

Part Number

BB-140250C
BB-140400C
BB-140500C
BB-140600C
BB-140700C
BB-140750C
BB-140800C
BB-160250C
BB-160400C
BB-160500C
BB-160600C
BB-160750C
BB-160900C

BB-1601000C
BB-180350C
BB-180500C
BB-180600C
BB-180750C
BB-180900C

BB-1801000C
BB-1801100C
BB-200400C
BB-200500C
BB-200600C
BB-200700C
BB-200800C
BB-200900C

BB-2001000C
BB-2001100C
BB-2001200C
BB-2001300C
BB-230400C
BB-230500C
BB-230600C
BB-230700C
BB-230800C
BB-230900C
BB-230100C

BB-2301100C
BB-2301150C
BB-2301200C
BB-2301250C
BB-2301400C
BB-2301500C
BB-2301600C
BB-290500C
BB-290600C
BB-290750C
BB-290900C

Part Number

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Min Hole Max DepthShank OAL Projection
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EDP#

.290

.290

.290

.290

.290

.290

.290

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

.490

  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  5/16
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  3/8 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 
  1/2 

2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 

4      
4      
4      

2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 
2  1/2 

4      
4      
4      
3      
3      
3      
3      
4      
4      
4      
4      
6      
6      
6      
6      

1.000
1.100
1.250
1.350
1.500
1.600
1.750
.500
.600
.750
.900

1.000
1.100
1.250
1.500
1.600
1.800
2.000
2.500
3.000
.500
.600
.750
.900

1.000
1.150
1.250
1.500
1.600
1.800
2.000
2.500
3.000
.750

1.000
1.250
1.500
2.000
2.500
2.600
2.750
3.000
3.500
4.000
4.500

.073

.073

.073

.073

.073

.073

.073

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.080

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.090

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

.123

50168
50170
50172
50174
50176
50178
50180
50182
50184
50186
50188
50190
50192
50194
50196
50198
50200
50202
50204
50206
50208
50210
50212
50214
50216
50218
50220
50222
50224
50226
50228
50230
50232
50234
50236
50238
50240
50242
50244
50246
50248
50250
50252
50254
50256

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with Different tolerances

EDP#

50168C
50170C
50172C
50174C
50176C
50178C
50180C
50182C
50184C
50186C
50188C
50190C
50192C
50194C
50196C
50198C
50200C
50202C
50204C
50206C
50208C
50210C
50212C
50214C
50216C
50218C
50220C
50222C
50224C
50226C
50228C
50230C
50232C
50234C
50236C
50238C
50240C
50242C
50244C
50246C
50248C
50250C
50252C
50254C
50256C

Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated

BB-2901000
BB-2901100
BB-2901250
BB-2901350
BB-2901500
BB-2901600
BB-2901750
BB-320500
BB-320600
BB-320750
BB-320900

BB-3201000
BB-3201100
BB-3201250
BB-3201500
BB3201600
BB3201800
BB3202000
BB-3202500
BB-3203000
BB-360500
BB-360600
BB-360750
BB-360900

BB-3601000
BB-3601150
BB-3601250
BB-3601500
BB-3601600
BB-3601800
BB-3602000
BB-3602500
BB-3603000
BB-490750

BB-4901000
BB-4901250
BB-4901500
BB-4902000
BB-4902500
BB-4902600
BB-4902750
BB-4903000
BB-4903500
BB-4904000
BB-4904500

Part Number

BB-2901000C
BB-2901100C
BB-2901250C
BB-2901350C
BB-2901500C
BB-2901600C
BB-2901750C
BB-320500C
BB-320600C
BB-320750C
BB-320900C

BB-3201000C
BB-3201100C
BB-3201250C
BB-3201500C
BB3201600C
BB3201800C
BB3202000C
BB-3202500C
BB-3203000C
BB-360500C
BB-360600C
BB-360750C
BB-360900C

BB-3601000C
BB-3601150C
BB-3601250C
BB-3601500C
BB-3601600C
BB-3601800C
BB-3602000C
BB-3602500C
BB-3603000C
BB-490750C

BB-4901000C
BB-4901250C
BB-4901500C
BB-4902000C
BB-4902500C
BB-4902600C
BB-4902750C
BB-4903000C
BB-4903500C
BB-4904000C
BB-4904500C

Part Number

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Min Hole Depth HoleShank OAL Projection
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Part# Min Hole Max Depth Shank OAL EDP# EDP#

F-4
F-5
F-6
F-7
F-8
F-9

.210

.240

.270

.300

.330

.360

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/2
1-1/2

1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

51000
51002
51004
51006
51008
51010

51000C
51002C
51004C
51006C
51008C
51010C

Solid Carbide Taper Neck Boring Bars 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Taper Neck Boring Bars

Design Specs 
- Made with premium submicron grade carbide
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Positive high shear tool design reduces cutting force 
- No tip radius
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
- Great for boring all types of material

Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated

TNB2102500
TNB2402500
TNB2702500
TNB3002500
TNB3302500
TNB3602500

Part Number

TNB2102500C
TNB2402500C
TNB2702500C
TNB3002500C
TNB3302500C
TNB3602500C

Part Number
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL EDP# EDP#

0.020
0.025
0.025
0.030
0.030
0.035
0.035
0.040
0.040
0.050
0.060
0.070
0.080
0.090
0.100
0.120
0.120
0.135
0.135
0.150
0.150
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.210
0.210
0.210
0.240
0.240
0.240
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.360
0.360

0.062
0.062
0.125
0.125
0.187
0.125
0.187
0.187
0.250
0.312
0.375
0.437
0.500
0.500
0.562
0.625
1.000
0.750
1.000
1.000
1.250
1.000
1.250
1.500
1.000
1.250
1.500
1.000
1.500
1.750
1.000
1.500
1.750
1.000
1.500

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
3.00
2.50
2.50

52000
52002
52004
52006
52008
52010
52012
52014
52016
52018
52020
52022
52024
52026
52028
52030
52032
52034
52036
52038
52040
52042
52044
52046
52048
52050
52052
52054
52056
52058
52060
52062
52064
52066
52068

52000C
52002C
52004C
52006C
52008C
52010C
52012C
52014C
52016C
52018C
52020C
52022C
52024C
52026C
52028C
52030C
52032C
52034C
52036C
52038C
52040C
52042C
52044C
52046C
52048C
52050C
52052C
52054C
52056C
52058C
52060C
52062C
52064C
52066C
52068C

Solid Carbide Helical Boring Bars 
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Helical Boring Bars

Continue >

Design Specs 
- Bar features an adjustable max bore depth 
- Made with premium submicron grade carbide
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Positive high shear tool design reduces cutting force
- No tip radius
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
- Great for boring all types of material

HBB-020062
HBB-025062
HBB-025125
HBB-030125
HBB-030187
HBB-035125
HBB-035187
HBB-040187
HBB-040250
HBB-050312
HBB-060375
HBB-070437
HBB-080500
HBB-090500
HBB-100562
HBB-120625

HBB-1201000
HBB-135750

HBB-1351000 
HBB-1501000 
HBB-1501250
HBB-1801000
HBB-1801250
HBB-1801500
HBB-2101000
HBB-2101250
HBB-2101500
HBB-2401000
HBB-2401500
HBB-2401750
HBB-3001000
HBB-3001500
HBB-3001750
HBB-3601000
HBB-3601500

Part Number

HBB-020062C
HBB-025062C
HBB-025125C
HBB-030125C
HBB-030187C
HBB-035125C
HBB-035187C
HBB-040187C
HBB-040250C
HBB-050312C
HBB-060375C
HBB-070437C
HBB-080500C
HBB-090500C
HBB-100562C
HBB-120625C

HBB-1201000C
HBB-135750C

HBB-1351000C 
HBB-1501000C 
HBB-1501250C
HBB-1801000C
HBB-1801250C
HBB-1801500C
HBB-2101000C
HBB-2101250C
HBB-2101500C
HBB-2401000C
HBB-2401500C
HBB-2401750C
HBB-3001000C
HBB-3001500C
HBB-3001750C
HBB-3601000C
HBB-3601500C

Part Number
Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated



www.mptoolinc.com 57

Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL EDP# EDP#

0.360
0.360
0.360
0.360
0.480
0.480
0.480
0.480
0.480
0.480
0.480

1.750
2.000
2.250
2.500
1.500
2.000
2.500
3.000
3.500
4.000
4.500

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

52070
52072
52074
52076
52078
52080
52082
52084
52086
52088
52090

52070C
52072C
52074C
52076C
52078C
52080C
52082C
52084C
52086C
52088C
52090C

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

HBB-3601750
HBB-3602000
HBB-3602250
HBB-3602500
HBB-4801500
HBB-4802000
HBB-4802500
HBB-4803000
HBB-4803500
HBB-4804000
HBB-4804500

Part Number

HBB-3601750C
HBB-3602000C
HBB-3602250C
HBB-3602500C
HBB-4801500C
HBB-4802000C
HBB-4802500C
HBB-4803000C
HBB-4803500C
HBB-4804000C
HBB-4804500C

Part Number
Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated

Solid Carbide Boring Bar
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL EDP# EDP#

0.025
0.027
0.031
0.031
0.036
0.036
0.042
0.042
0.052
0.057
0.060
0.060
0.070
0.080
0.085
0.090
0.090
0.100
0.100
0.110
0.110
0.120
0.120

0.093
0.125
0.156
0.187
0.156
0.250
0.250
0.312
0.312
0.312
0.375
0.500
0.437
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.625
0.562
0.625
0.562
0.625
0.625
0.625

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2

1.5
2

1.5
2

53000
53002
53004
53006
53008
53010
53012
53014
53016
53018
53020
53022
53024
53026
53028
53030
53032
53034
53036
53038
53040
53042
53044

53000C
53002C
53004C
53006C
53008C
53010C
53012C
53014C
53016C
53018C
53020C
53022C
53024C
53026C
53028C
53030C
53032C
53034C
53036C
53038C
53040C
53042C
53044C

Solid Carbide Helical Boring Bar 
Without Flat
AlTiN / Uncoated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Helical Boring Bar Without Flat

Design Specs 
- Made with premium submicron grade carbide
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Positive high shear tool design reduces cutting force
- No tip radius
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
- Great for boring all types of material

HBNF-025093
HBNF-027125
HBNF-031156
HBNF-031187
HBNF-036156
HBNF-036250
HBNF-042250
HBNF-042312
HBNF-052312
HBNF-057312
HBNF-060375
HBNF-060500
HBNF-070437
HBNF-080500
HBNF-085500
HBNF-090500
HBNF-090625
HBNF-100562
HBNF-100625
HBNF-110562
HBNF-110625

HBNF-12062515
HBNF-12062520

Part Number

HBNF-025093C
HBNF-027125C
HBNF-031156C
HBNF-031187C
HBNF-036156C
HBNF-036250C
HBNF-042250C
HBNF-042312C
HBNF-052312C
HBNF-057312C
HBNF-060375C
HBNF-060500C
HBNF-070437C
HBNF-080500C
HBNF-085500C
HBNF-090500C
HBNF-090625C
HBNF-100562C
HBNF-100625C
HBNF-110562C
HBNF-110625C

HBNF-12062515C
HBNF-12062520C

Part Number
Uncoated Uncoated Coated Coated
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL EDP# EDP#

0.025
0.027
0.031
0.031
0.036
0.036
0.042
0.042
0.052
0.057
0.060
0.060
0.070
0.080
0.085
0.090
0.090
0.100
0.100
0.110
0.110
0.120
0.120

0.093
0.125
0.156
0.187
0.156
0.250
0.250
0.312
0.312
0.312
0.375
0.500
0.437
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.625
0.562
0.625
0.562
0.625
0.625
0.625

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2

1.5
2

1.5
2

54000
54002
54004
54006
54008
54010
54012
54014
54016
54018
54020
54022
54024
54026
54028
54030
54032
54034
54036
54038
54040
54042
54044

54000C
54002C
54004C
54006C
54008C
54010C
54012C
54014C
54016C
54018C
54020C
54022C
54024C
54026C
54028C
54030C
54032C
54034C
54036C
54038C
54040C
54042
54044

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with Different tolerances

Solid Carbide Boring Bar

Solid Carbide Helical Boring Bar 
With Flat
AlTiN / Uncoated 

Helical Boring Bar With Flats

Design Specs 
- Made with premium submicron grade carbide
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Positive high shear tool design reduces cutting force
- No tip radius
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
- Great for boring all types of material

HBWF-025093
HBWF-027125
HBWF-031156
HBWF-031187
HBWF-036156
HBWF-036250
HBWF-042250
HBWF-042312
HBWF-052312
HBWF-057312
HBWF-060375
HBWF-060500
HBWF-070437
HBWF-080500
HBWF-085500
HBWF-090500
HBWF-090625
HBWF-100562
HBWF-100625
HBWF-110562
HBWF-110625

HBWF-12062515
HBWF-12062520

Part Number

HBWF-025093C
HBWF-027125C
HBWF-031156C
HBWF-031187C
HBWF-036156C
HBWF-036250C
HBWF-042250C
HBWF-042312C
HBWF-052312C
HBWF-057312C
HBWF-060375C
HBWF-060500C
HBWF-070437C
HBWF-080500C
HBWF-085500C
HBWF-090500C
HBWF-090625C
HBWF-100562C
HBWF-100625C
HBWF-110562C
HBWF-110625C

HBWF-12062515C
HBWF-12062520C

Part Number
Coated CoatedUncoated Uncoated
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL OFFSET
GROOVE 
WIDTH EDP#

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16

1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.017/.018

.017/.018

.017/.018

.017/.018

.025/.026

.025/.026

.025/.026

.025/.026
.030/031
.030/031
.030/031
.030/031
.062/.064
.062/.064
.062/.064
.062/.064
.093/.095
.093/.095
.093/.095
.093/.095
.125/.127
.125/.127
.125/.127
.125/.127
.033/.034
.033/.034
.033/.034
.033/.034
.038/.039
.038/.039
.038/.039
.038/.039
.062/.064
.062/.064
.062/.064

26100	
26102	
26104	
26106	
26108	
26110	
26112	
26114	
26116	
26118	
26120	
26122	
26124	
26126	
26128	
26130	
26132	
26134	
26136	
26138	
26140	
26142	
26144	
26146	
26148	
26150	
26152	
26154	
26156	
26158	
26160	
26162	
26164	
26166	
26168	

Solid Carbide Grooving 
AlTiN Coate

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Grooving

Grooving Tool 

Continue >

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated

Application:  
- Ideal for all materials

GT-250-017-250	
GT-250-017-375	
GT-250-017-500	
GT-250-017-625	
GT-250-025-250	
GT-250-025-375	
GT-250-025-500	
GT-250-025-625	
GT-250-030-250	
GT-250-030-375	
GT-250-030-500	
GT-250-030-625	
GT-250-063-250	
GT-250-063-375	
GT-250-063-500	
GT-250-063-625	
GT-250-094-250	
GT-250-094-375	
GT-250-094-500	
GT-250-094-625	
GT-250-125-250	
GT-250-125-375	
GT-250-125-500	
GT-250-125-625	
GT-310-033-250	
GT-310-033-375	
GT-310-033-500	
GT-310-033-625	
GT-310-038-250	
GT-310-038-375	
GT-310-038-500	
GT-310-038-625	
GT-310-063-500	
GT-310-063-750	
GT-310-063-1000	

Part Number
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL OFFSET
GROOVE 
WIDTH EDP#

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1/2
3/4
1”

1/2
3/4
1”

1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1/4
3/8

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.050

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.017/.018

.017/.018

.017/.018

.017/.018

.025/.026

.025/.026

.025/.026

.025/.026
.030/031
.030/031
.030/031
.030/031
.062/.064
.062/.064
.062/.064
.062/.064
.093/.095
.093/.095
.093/.095
.093/.095
.125/.127
.125/.127
.125/.127
.125/.127
.033/.034
.033/.034
.033/.034
.033/.034
.038/.039
.038/.039
.038/.039
.038/.039
.062/.064
.062/.064
.062/.064
.093/.095
.093/.095
.093/.095
.125/.127
.125/.127
.125/.127
.039/.041
.039/.041
.039/.041
.039/.041
.039/.041
.039/.041
.046/.048
.046/.048

26100	
26102	
26104	
26106	
26108	
26110	
26112	
26114	
26116	
26118	
26120	
26122	
26124	
26126	
26128	
26130	
26132	
26134	
26136	
26138	
26140	
26142	
26144	
26146	
26148	
26150	
26152	
26154	
26156	
26158	
26160	
26162	
26164	
26166	
26168	
26170	
26172	
26174	
26176	
26178	
26180	
26182	
26184	
26186	
26188	
26190	
26192	
26194	
26196	

GT-250-017-250	
GT-250-017-375	
GT-250-017-500	
GT-250-017-625	
GT-250-025-250	
GT-250-025-375	
GT-250-025-500	
GT-250-025-625	
GT-250-030-250	
GT-250-030-375	
GT-250-030-500	
GT-250-030-625	
GT-250-063-250	
GT-250-063-375	
GT-250-063-500	
GT-250-063-625	
GT-250-094-250	
GT-250-094-375	
GT-250-094-500	
GT-250-094-625	
GT-250-125-250	
GT-250-125-375	
GT-250-125-500	
GT-250-125-625	
GT-310-033-250	
GT-310-033-375	
GT-310-033-500	
GT-310-033-625	
GT-310-038-250	
GT-310-038-375	
GT-310-038-500	
GT-310-038-625	
GT-310-063-500	
GT-310-063-750	
GT-310-063-1000	
GT-310-094-500	
GT-310-094-750	
GT-310-094-1000	
GT-310-125-500	
GT-310-125-750	
GT-310-125-1000	
GT-370-039-250	
GT-370-039-375	
GT-370-039-500	
GT-370-039-750	
GT-370-039-1000	
GT-370-039-1250	
GT-370-046-250	
GT-370-046-375	

Part Number

Solid Carbide Grooving

Continue >
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL OFFSET
GROOVE 
WIDTH EDP#

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1/2
3/4
1”

1/2
3/4
1”

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1 - 1/2

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1 - 1/2

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.100

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.046/.048

.046/.048

.046/.048

.046/.048

.055/.057

.055/.057

.055/.057

.055/.057

.055/.057

.055/.057

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.069/.071

.069/.071

.069/.071

.069/.071

.069/.071

.069/.071

.087/.089

.087/.089

.087/.089

.087/.089

.087/.089

.087/.089

.093/.095

.093/.095

.093/.095

.125/.127

.125/.127

.125/.127

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.062/.064

.093/.095

.093/.095

.093/.095

.093/.095

.093/.095

26198	
26200	
26202	
26204	
26206	
26208	
26210	
26212	
26214	
26216	
26218	
26220	
26222	
26224	
26226	
26228	
26230	
26232	
26234	
26236	
26238	
26240	
26242	
26244	
26246	
26248	
26250	
26252	
26254	
26256	
26258	
26260	
26262	
26264	
26266	
26268	
26270	
26272	
26274	
26276	
26278	
26280	
26282	
26284	

Solid Carbide Grooving

GT-370-046-500	
GT-370-046-750	
GT-370-046-1000	
GT-370-046-1250	
GT-370-055-250	
GT-370-055-375	
GT-370-055-500	
GT-370-055-750	
GT-370-055-1000	
GT-370-055-1250	
GT-370-063-250	
GT-370-063-375	
GT-370-063-500	
GT-370-063-750	
GT-370-063-1000	
GT-370-063-1250	
GT-370-069-250	
GT-370-069-375	
GT-370-069-500	
GT-370-069-750	
GT-370-069-1000	
GT-370-069-1250	
GT-370-087-250	
GT-370-087-375	
GT-370-087-500	
GT-370-087-750	
GT-370-087-1000	
GT-370-087-1250	
GT-370-500	
GT-370-750	
GT-370-1000	
GT-370-500	
GT-370-750	
GT-370-100	
GT-500-063-500	
GT-500-063-750	
GT-500-063-1000	
GT-500-063-1250	
GT-500-063-1500	
GT-500-094-500	
GT-500-094-750	
GT-500-094-1000	
GT-500-094-1250	
GT-500-094-1500	

Part Number

Grooving Tool 
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL OFFSET
GROOVE 
WIDTH EDP#

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1 - 1/2

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1 - 1/2

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1 - 1/2

1/2
3/4
1”

1 - 1/4
1 - 1/2

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.150

.125/.127

.125/.127

.125/.127

.125/.127

.125/.127

.156/.158

.156/.158

.156/.158

.156/.158

.156/.158

.187/.189

.187/.189

.187/.189

.187/.189

.187/.189

.250/.252

.250/.252

.250/.252

.250/.252

.250/.252

26286	
26288	
26290	
26292	
26294	
26296	
26298	
26300	
26302	
26304	
26306	
26308	
26310	
26312	
26314	
26316	
26318	
26320	
26322	
26324	

GT-500-125-500	
GT-500-125-750	
GT-500-125-1000	
GT-500-125-1250	
GT-500-125-1500	
GT-500-156-500	
GT-500-156-750	
GT-500-156-1000	
GT-500-156-1250	
GT-500-156-1500	
GT-500-187-500	
GT-500-187-750	
GT-500-187-1000	
GT-500-187-1250	
GT-500-187-1500	
GT-500-250-500	
GT-500-250-750	
GT-500-250-1000	
GT-500-250-1250	
GT-500-250-1500	

Part Number

Solid Carbide Grooving

Grooving Tool 
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL OFFSET
GROOVE 
WIDTH EDP#

.060

.060

.060

.080

.080

.080

.090

.090

.090

.120

.120

.120

.140

.140

.140

.160

.160

.160

.160

.180

.180

.180

.180

.200

.200

.200

.200

.230

.230

.230

.230

.230

.290

.290

.290

.150	

.200	

.300	

.300	

.400	

.500	

.200	

.300	

.400	

.300	

.400	

.500	

.300	

.400	

.500	

.400	

.500	

.750	
1.000	
.350	
.500	
.750	
1.000	
.400	
.600	
.750	
1.000	
.400	
.600	
.750	
1.000	
1.500	
.500	
.750	
1.000	

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

.020

.020

.020

.020

.020

.020

.025

.025

.025

.030

.030

.030

.035

.035

.035

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.040

.045

.045

.045

.045

.055

.055

.055

.055

.055

.070

.070

.070

40 TO 76
40 TO 76
40 TO 76
32 TO 76
32 TO 76
32 TO 76
32 TO 76
32 TO 76
32 TO 76
24 TO 56
24 TO 56
24 TO 56
20 TO 56
20 TO 56
20 TO 56
20 TO 56
20 TO 56
20 TO 56
20 TO 56
18 TO 56
18 TO 56
18 TO 56
18 TO 56
16 TO 40
16 TO 40
16 TO 40
16 TO 40
14 TO 40
14 TO 40
14 TO 40
14 TO 40
14 TO 40
12 TO 40
12 TO 40
12 TO 40

26400	
26402	
26404	
26406	
26408	
26410	
26412	
26414	
26416	
26418	
26420	
26422	
26524	
26426	
26428	
26430	
26432	
26434	
26436	
26438	
26440	
26442	
26444	
26446	
26448	
26450	
26452	
26454	
26456	
26458	
26460	
26462	
26464	
26466	
26468	

Solid Carbide Grooving 
AlTiN Coate

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Grooving

Grooving Tool 

Continue >

Design Specs 
- AlTiN Coated

Application:  
- Ideal for all materials

TT-060-150		
TT-060-200		
TT-060-300		
TT-080-300		
TT-080-400		
TT-080-500		
TT-090-200		
TT-090-300		
TT-090-400		
TT-120-300		
TT-120-400		
TT-120-500		
TT-140-300		
TT-140-400		
TT-140-500		
TT-160-400		
TT-160-500		
TT-160-750		
TT-160-1000		
TT-180-350		
TT-180-500		
TT-180-750		
TT-180-1000		
TT-200-400		
TT-200-600		
TT-200-750		
TT-200-1000		
TT-230-400		
TT-230-600		
TT-230-750		
TT-230-1000		
TT-230-1500		
TT-290-500		
TT-290-750	
TT-290-1000	

Part Number
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Min Hole Depth Hole Shank OAL OFFSET
GROOVE 
WIDTH EDP#

.290

.290

.290

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.320

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.360

.490

.490

.490

.490

1.250	
1.500	
1.750	
.500	
.750	
1.000	
1.250	
1.500	
1.800	
.500	
.750	
1.000	
1.250	
1.500	
1.800	
.750	
1.000	
1.500	
2.000	

5/16
5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3
3
3
3

.070

.070

.070

.075

.075

.075

.075

.075

.075

.085

.085

.085

.085

.085

.085

.120

.120

.120

.120

12 TO 40
12 TO 40
12 TO 40
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
10 TO 32
8 TO 24
8 TO 24
8 TO 24
8 TO 24

26470	
26472	
26474	
26476	
26478	
26480	
26482	
26484	
26486	
26488	
26490	
26492	
26494	
26496	
26498	
26500	
26502	
26504	
26506	

	 TT-290-1250	
	 TT-290-1500	
	 TT-290-1750	
	 TT-320-500	
	 TT-320-750	
	 TT-320-1000	
	 TT-320-1250	
	 TT-320-1500	
	 TT-320-1800	
	 TT-360-500	
	 TT-360-750	
	 TT-360-1000	
	 TT-360-1250	
	 TT-360-1500	
	 TT-360-1800	
	 TT-490-750	
	 TT-490-1000	
	 TT-490-1500	
	 TT-490-2000	
	

Part Number

Solid Carbide Grooving
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Part# S/E

Part# S/E

Thread

Thread

Dia Size

Dia Size

Shank 

Shank 

LOC

LOC

Flutes

Flutes

Neck

OAL

Min. Pitch Max. Pitch OAL

TM098
TM098L
TM120
TM120L
TM138
TM138L
TM182
TM182L
TM240
TM240L
TM290
TM290L
TM372
TM372L
TM488
TM488L

TM-4-40-H
TM-6-32-H
TM-8-32-H
TM-8-36-H
TM-10-24-H
TM-10-32-H
TM-1/4-20-H
TM-1/4-28-H
TM-5/16-18-H
TM-5/16-24-H
TM-3/8-16-H
TM-3/8-24-H
TM-7/16-14-H
TM-7/16-20-H
TM-1/2-13-H
TM-1/2-20-H
TM-9/16-12-H
TM-9/16-18-H
TM-5/8-11-H
TM-5/8-18-H
TM-3/4-10-H
TM-3/4-12-H
TM-3/4-16-H

#6
#6
#8
#8

#10
#10
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8

4-40
6-32
8-32
8-36

10-24
10-32
1/4-20
1/4-28

5/16-18
5/16-24
3/8-16
3/8-24

7/16-14
7/16-20
1/2-13
1/2-20

9/16-12
9/16-18
5/8-11
5/8-18
3/4-10
3/4-12
3/4-16

0.098
0.098
0.120
0.120
0.138
0.138
0.182
0.182
0.240
0.240
0.290
0.290
0.372
0.372
0.488
0.488

3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

.250

.400

.300

.500

.400

.600

.400

.650

.500

.800

.600
1.00
.750
1.20
.850
1.35

.085

.095

.115

.115

.120

.120

.180

.180

.240

.240

.290

.290

.340

.340

.350

.350

.370

.370

.470

.470

.495

.495

.495

3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5

5/32
7/32
1/4
1/4

5/16
5/16
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

.049

.049

.070

.070

.073

.073

.104

.104

.153

.153

.192

.192

.240

.240

.340

.340

2
2
2
2
2
2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3
3
3
3

3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2

32
32
32
32
24
24
20
20
18
18
16
16
12
12
11
11

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5

64
64
56
56
56
56
56
56
48
48
40
40
32
32
32
32

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

3
3
3
3
3
3

Solid Carbide Thread Mills
AlTiN Coated 

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

*Non-standard requirements are available upon request including length, chamfer and radius with different tolerances

Solid Carbide Thread Mills

Thread Mills - Single Profile, Coated / 3, 4 and 5 FL

Thread Mills - Helical, Coated / 3, 4, and 5 FL 

Design Specs 
- Made with premium submicron grade carbide
- AlTiN Coated - Other upon request 
- Positive high shear tool design reduces cutting force
- No tip radius
- Special Modifications/Lengths upon request

Application:  
- Great for threading all types of material

TM-025093C
TM-027125C
TM-031156C
TM-031187C
TM-036156C
TM-036250C
TM-042250C
TM-042312C
TM-052312C
TM-057312C
TM-060375C
TM-060500C
TM-070437C
TM-080500C
TM-085500C
TM-090500C

HM-025093C
HM-027125C
HM-031156C
HM-031187C
HM-036156C
HM-036250C
HM-042250C
HM-042312C
HM-052312C
HM-057312C
HM-060375C
HM-060500C
HM-070437C
HM-080500C
HM-085500C
HM-090500C
HM-152312C
HM-157312C
HM-160375C
HM-160500C
HM-170437C
HM-180500C
HM-185500C

EDP#

EDP#
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S 450 0.0006 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0022 0.0028 0.0031 0.0034 0.0040
HR 560	
   0.0009	
   0.0014	
   0.0018	
   0.0023	
   0.0027	
   0.0035	
   0.0039	
   0.0043	
   0.0050
LR 	
  730	
   0.0011	
   0.0017	
   0.0022	
   0.0028	
   0.0032	
   0.0042	
   0.0047	
   0.0052	
   0.0060
F 925	
   0.0020 0.0032	
   0.0041 0.0052	
   0.0061 0.0080	
   0.0089	
   0.0098	
   0.0114
S 450 0.0006 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0022 0.0028 0.0031 0.0034 0.0040

HR 560	
   0.0009	
   0.0014	
   0.0018	
   0.0023	
   0.0027	
   0.0035	
   0.0039	
   0.0043	
   0.0050
LR 	
  730	
   0.0011	
   0.0017	
   0.0022	
   0.0028	
   0.0032	
   0.0042	
   0.0047	
   0.0052	
   0.0060
F 925	
   0.0020 0.0032	
   0.0041 0.0052	
   0.0061 0.0080	
   0.0089	
   0.0098	
   0.0114
S 340 0.0005 0.0009 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0027 0.0030 0.0037

HR 425 0.0007 0.0011 0.0015 0.0020 0.0023 0.0029 0.0034 0.0038 0.0046
LR 550 0.0008 0.0013 0.0018 0.0024 0.0028 0.0035 0.0041 0.0046 0.0055
F 700 0.0016 0.0025 0.0034 0.0045 0.0052 0.0066 0.0077 0.0086 0.0105
S 255 0.0005 0.0008 0.0011 0.0014 0.0016 0.0020 0.0024 0.0026 0.0031

HR 320 0.0006 0.0010 0.0014 0.0018 0.0020 0.0026 0.0030 0.0033 0.0039
LR 415 0.0007 0.0012 0.0017 0.0022 0.0024 0.0031 0.0036 0.0040 0.0047
F 530 0.0014 0.0023 0.0032 0.0041 0.0045 0.0059 0.0068 0.0075 0.0089
S 240 0.0005 0.0007 0.0010 0.0013 0.0014 0.0018 0.0022 0.0024 0.0029

HR 300 0.0006 0.0009 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0027 0.0030 0.0036
LR 390 0.0007 0.0011 0.0014 0.0019 0.0022 0.0028 0.0032 0.0036 0.0043
F 495 0.0014 0.0020 0.0027 0.0036 0.0041 0.0052 0.0061 0.0068 0.0082
S 180 0.0004 0.0006 0.0008 0.0010 0.0012 0.0015 0.0018 0.0019 0.0022

HR 225 0.0005 0.0008 0.0010 0.0013 0.0015 0.0019 0.0022 0.0024 0.0028
LR 295 0.0006 0.0010 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0026 0.0029 0.0034
F 370 0.0011 0.0018 0.0023 0.0030 0.0034 0.0043 0.0050 0.0055 0.0064
S 260 0.0006 0.0009 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0027 0.0030 0.0037

HR 325 0.0007 0.0011 0.0015 0.0020 0.0023 0.0029 0.0034 0.0038 0.0046
LR 420 0.0008 0.0013 0.0018 0.0024 0.0028 0.0035 0.0041 0.0046 0.0055
F 535 0.0016 0.0025 0.0034 0.0045 0.0052 0.0066 0.0077 0.0086 0.0105
S 190 0.0005 0.0007 0.0010 0.0013 0.0014 0.0018 0.0022 0.0024 0.0029

HR 235 0.0006 0.0009 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0027 0.0030 0.0036
LR 305 0.0007 0.0011 0.0014 0.0019 0.0022 0.0028 0.0032 0.0036 0.0043
F 390 0.0014 0.0020 0.0027 0.0036 0.0041 0.0052 0.0061 0.0068 0.0082
S 180 0.0004 0.0006 0.0008 0.0010 0.0012 0.0015 0.0018 0.0019 0.0022

HR 225 0.0005 0.0008 0.0010 0.0013 0.0015 0.0019 0.0022 0.0024 0.0028
LR 295 0.0006 0.0010 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0026 0.0029 0.0034
F 370 0.0011 0.0018 0.0023 0.0030 0.0034 0.0043 0.0050 0.0055 0.0064
S 330 0.0007 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0022 0.0028 0.0031 0.0034 0.0040

HR 415 0.0009 0.0014 0.0018 0.0023 0.0027 0.0035 0.0039 0.0043 0.0050
LR 540 0.0011 0.0017 0.0022 0.0028 0.0032 0.0042 0.0047 0.0052 0.0060
F 685 0.0020 0.0032 0.0041 0.0052 0.0061 0.0080 0.0089 0.0098 0.0114
S 295 0.0005 0.0009 0.0012 0.0016 0.0018 0.0023 0.0027 0.0030 0.0037

HR 370 0.0006 0.0010 0.0014 0.0018 0.0020 0.0026 0.0030 0.0035 0.0042
LR 480 0.0007 0.0012 0.0017 0.0022 0.0024 0.0031 0.0036 0.0042 0.0050
F 610 0.0014 0.0023 0.0032 0.0041 0.0045 0.0059 0.0068 0.0080 0.0095
S 120 0.0003 0.0004 0.0006 0.0007 0.0010 0.0012 0.0016 0.0020 0.0024

HR 150 0.0004 0.0005 0.0007 0.0009 0.0012 0.0015 0.0020 0.0025 0.0030
LR 195 0.0005 0.0006 0.0008 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0024 0.0030 0.0036
F 245 0.0009 0.0011 0.0016 0.0020 0.0027 0.0034 0.0045 0.0057 0.0068
S 100 0.0003 0.0004 0.0006 0.0007 0.0010 0.0012 0.0016 0.0020 0.0024

HR 125 0.0004 0.0005 0.0007 0.0009 0.0012 0.0015 0.0020 0.0025 0.0030
LR 165 0.0005 0.0006 0.0008 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0024 0.0030 0.0036
F 200 0.0009 0.0011 0.0016 0.0020 0.0027 0.0034 0.0045 0.0057 0.0068
S 80 0.0003 0.0004 0.0006 0.0007 0.0010 0.0012 0.0016 0.0020 0.0024

HR 100 0.0004 0.0005 0.0007 0.0009 0.0012 0.0015 0.0020 0.0025 0.0030
LR 130 0.0005 0.0006 0.0008 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0024 0.0030 0.0036
F 165 0.0009 0.0011 0.0016 0.0020 0.0027 0.0034 0.0045 0.0057 0.0068
S 170 0.0004 0.0006 0.0009 0.0011 0.0014 0.0018 0.0020 0.0024 0.0028

HR 215 0.0005 0.0008 0.0011 0.0014 0.0017 0.0022 0.0025 0.0030 0.0035
LR 280 0.0006 0.0010 0.0013 0.0017 0.0020 0.0026 0.0030 0.0036 0.0042
F 355 0.0011 0.0018 0.0025 0.0032 0.0039 0.0050 0.0057 0.0068 0.0080
S 160 0.0001 0.0002 0.0003 0.0005 0.0008 0.0010 0.0014 0.0016 0.0020

HR 200 0.0002 0.0003 0.0004 0.0006 0.0010 0.0012 0.0017 0.0020 0.0025
LR 260 0.0002 0.0004 0.0005 0.0007 0.0012 0.0014 0.0020 0.0024 0.0030
F 330 0.0005 0.0007 0.0009 0.0014 0.0023 0.0027 0.0039 0.0045 0.0057

P4

P5

P6

Easy	
  to	
  machine	
  Alloy	
  Steels	
  &	
  Tool	
  Steels

4130,	
  4140,	
  4150,	
  4320,	
  4340,	
  5120,	
  5140,	
  
6150,	
  8620,	
  A	
  Series,	
  D	
  Series,	
  H	
  Series,	
  

Medium	
  &	
  High	
  Carbon	
  Steels

1030,	
  1040,	
  1050,	
  1080,	
  1525,	
  1541,	
  
1551,	
  1572,	
  	
  1140,	
  1151

Free	
  Machining	
  &	
  Low	
  Carbon	
  Steels	
  

1008,	
  1010,	
  1018,	
  1020,	
  1025,	
  1118,	
  
12L13,	
  	
  12L14,	
  1215,	
  1330

ASI	
  Standard

S2

S3

S4

H

M1

M2

M3

K1

K2

S1

Difficult	
  to	
  machine	
  Alloy	
  Steels	
  &	
  Tool	
  Steels

4130,	
  4140,	
  4150,	
  4320,	
  4340,	
  5120,	
  5140,	
  6150,	
  
8620,	
  A	
  Series,	
  D	
  Series,	
  H	
  Series,	
  L2,	
  M	
  Series,	
  	
  O	
  

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

48	
  HRc
to	
  

55	
  HRc

≤	
  28	
  HRc

≤	
  250	
  BHN

≤	
  250	
  BHN

≤	
  175	
  BHN

≤	
  35	
  HRc

35	
  to	
  48	
  HRc

≤	
  35	
  HRc

>	
  35	
  HRc

≤	
  28	
  HRc

≥	
  28	
  RHc

1"
1.000

3/8"
.375

Cu8ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

Cut	
  Type
Material	
  
Hardness

Material	
  
Group

1/8"
.125

3/4"
.750

P1

P2

P3

DucUle	
  &	
  Malleable	
  Cast	
  Iron

60-­‐40-­‐18,	
  65-­‐45-­‐12,	
  D4018,	
  D4512,	
  D5506,	
  
32510,	
  35108,	
  M3210,	
  M4504,	
  M5503,	
  

Iron-­‐Based	
  Heat	
  Resistant	
  Alloys

A-­‐	
  286,	
  Discaloy,	
  Incoloy	
  801,	
  N-­‐155,	
  16-­‐25-­‐6,	
  
A-­‐	
  297,	
  A-­‐351,	
  A-­‐608

Cobalt-­‐Based	
  Heat	
  Resistant	
  Alloys	
  

Stellite,	
  AiResist	
  213,	
  Haynes	
  25	
  (L605),	
  	
  
Haynes	
  188

Nickel-­‐Based	
  Heat	
  Resistant	
  Alloys

Astroloy,	
  Hastelloy,	
  Inconel,	
  Incoloy	
  901,	
  Nimonic,	
  	
  
Rene	
  41,	
  Udimet,	
  Waspaloy,	
  Monel

Titanium	
  Alloys

6Al-­‐4V

Hardened	
  Steels

D2,D3,H10,	
  11,	
  13,	
  Alloy	
  Steels:	
  4140,	
  4150,	
  
4320,	
  4340,P20,	
  21

FerriUc,	
  martensiUc	
  &	
  PH	
  Stainless	
  Steels	
  

410,	
  416,	
  416F,	
  420F,	
  15-­‐5	
  PH,	
  17-­‐4	
  PH,	
  13-­‐8	
  PH	
  

FerriUc,	
  martensiUc	
  &	
  PH	
  Stainless	
  Steels	
  

410,	
  416,	
  416F,	
  420F,	
  15-­‐5	
  PH,	
  17-­‐4	
  PH,	
  13-­‐8	
  PH	
  

Easy	
  to	
  machine	
  AusteniUc	
  Stainless	
  Steels	
  

200,	
  201,	
  202,	
  219,	
  301,	
  302,	
  303,	
  304,	
  304L,	
  305	
  

More	
  Difficult	
  AusteniUc	
  Stainless	
  Steels	
  

310,	
  314,	
  316,	
  316L,	
  317,	
  321,	
  347,	
  384,	
  
XM1,	
  XM5,	
  XM7,	
  XM21

AusteniUc	
  Stainless	
  Steel	
  -­‐	
  Duplex	
  

2205,	
  2507

Grey	
  Cast	
  Iron

Class	
  20,25,30,35,40,45,50,55,60.	
  G3000,	
  G3500	
  

Recommended Feed Per Tooth3, 4, 5, 6 Flute & All VMP End Mills

Suggested Speed & Feed rates

Speed and Feed Rates 

S 1325 0.0030 0.0060 0.0080 0.0100 0.0200 0.0240 0.0280 0.0320
LR 1650 0.0030 0.0060 0.0080 0.0100 0.0200 0.0240 0.0280 0.0320
F 2500 0.0040 0.0080 0.0100 0.0120 0.0250 0.0300 0.0350 0.0400
S 940 0.0020 0.0050 0.0070 0.0080 0.0180 0.0200 0.0240 0.0270
LR 1150 0.0020 0.0050 0.0070 0.0080 0.0180 0.0200 0.0240 0.0270
F 1750 0.0030 0.0070 0.0090 0.0100 0.0220 0.0250 0.0300 0.0340

S 1075 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100
LR 1320 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100
F 2000 0.0030 0.0040 0.0060 0.0060 0.0090 0.0100 0.0110
S 750 0.0010 0.0200 0.0040 0.0040 0.0060 0.0070 0.0090
LR 925 0.0010 0.0200 0.0040 0.0040 0.0060 0.0070 0.0090
F 1400 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100

2000 61,120 40,747 30,560 24,448 20,373 17,463 15,280 12,224 10,187 7,640
1500 45,840 30,560 22,920 18,336 15,280 13,097 11,460 9,168 7,640 5,730
1000 30,560 20,373 15,280 12,224 10,187 8,731 7,640 6,112 5,093 3,820
800 24,448 16,299 12,224 9,779 8,149 6,985 6,112 4,890 4,075 3,056
600 18,336 12,224 9,168 7,334 6,112 5,239 4,584 3,667 3,056 2,292
550 16,808 11,205 8,404 6,723 5,603 4,802 4,202 3,362 2,801 2,101
500 15,280 10,187 7,640 6,112 5,093 4,366 3,820 3,056 2,547 1,910
450 13,752 9,168 6,876 5,501 4,584 3,929 3,438 2,750 2,292 1,719
400 12,224 8,149 6,112 4,890 4,075 3,493 3,056 2,445 2,037 1,528
375 11,460 7,640 5,730 4,584 3,820 3,274 2,865 2,292 1,910 1,433
350 10,696 7,131 5,348 4,278 3,565 3,056 2,674 2,139 1,783 1,337
325 9,932 6,621 4,966 3,973 3,311 2,838 2,483 1,986 1,655 1,242
300 9,168 6,112 4,584 3,667 3,056 2,619 2,292 1,834 1,528 1,146
275 8,404 5,603 4,202 3,362 2,801 2,401 2,101 1,681 1,401 1,051
250 7,640 5,093 3,820 3,056 2,547 2,183 1,910 1,528 1,273 955
225 6,876 4,584 3,438 2,750 2,292 1,965 1,719 1,375 1,146 860
200 6,112 4,075 3,056 2,445 2,037 1,746 1,528 1,222 1,019 764
190 5,806 3,871 2,903 2,323 1,935 1,659 1,452 1,161 968 726
180 5,501 3,667 2,750 2,200 1,834 1,572 1,375 1,100 917 688
100 3,056 2,037 1,528 1,222 1,019 873 764 611 509 382
90 2,750 1,834 1,375 1,100 917 786 688 550 458 344
80 2,445 1,630 1,222 978 815 699 611 489 407 306
60 1,834 1,222 917 733 611 524 458 367 306 229

Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

1/8"
.125

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

7/16"
.438

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

1"
1.000

1"
1.000

N1

N2

N1

N2

Aluminum
6061,	
  7075

Aluminum
High	
  Silicon	
  <	
  12%

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

Aluminum
6061,	
  7075

Aluminum
High	
  Silicon	
  <	
  12%

ASI	
  Standard
Material	
  
Group

Cut	
  Type
Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

1"
1.000

ASI	
  Standard
Material	
  
Group

Cut	
  Type
Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)
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Recommended Feed Per Tooth

Recommended Feed Per Tooth

2FL  End Mills

3FL  End Mills

SFM to RPM Conversion

S 1325 0.0030 0.0060 0.0080 0.0100 0.0200 0.0240 0.0280 0.0320
LR 1650 0.0030 0.0060 0.0080 0.0100 0.0200 0.0240 0.0280 0.0320
F 2500 0.0040 0.0080 0.0100 0.0120 0.0250 0.0300 0.0350 0.0400
S 940 0.0020 0.0050 0.0070 0.0080 0.0180 0.0200 0.0240 0.0270
LR 1150 0.0020 0.0050 0.0070 0.0080 0.0180 0.0200 0.0240 0.0270
F 1750 0.0030 0.0070 0.0090 0.0100 0.0220 0.0250 0.0300 0.0340

S 1075 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100
LR 1320 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100
F 2000 0.0030 0.0040 0.0060 0.0060 0.0090 0.0100 0.0110
S 750 0.0010 0.0200 0.0040 0.0040 0.0060 0.0070 0.0090
LR 925 0.0010 0.0200 0.0040 0.0040 0.0060 0.0070 0.0090
F 1400 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100

2000 61,120 40,747 30,560 24,448 20,373 17,463 15,280 12,224 10,187 7,640
1500 45,840 30,560 22,920 18,336 15,280 13,097 11,460 9,168 7,640 5,730
1000 30,560 20,373 15,280 12,224 10,187 8,731 7,640 6,112 5,093 3,820
800 24,448 16,299 12,224 9,779 8,149 6,985 6,112 4,890 4,075 3,056
600 18,336 12,224 9,168 7,334 6,112 5,239 4,584 3,667 3,056 2,292
550 16,808 11,205 8,404 6,723 5,603 4,802 4,202 3,362 2,801 2,101
500 15,280 10,187 7,640 6,112 5,093 4,366 3,820 3,056 2,547 1,910
450 13,752 9,168 6,876 5,501 4,584 3,929 3,438 2,750 2,292 1,719
400 12,224 8,149 6,112 4,890 4,075 3,493 3,056 2,445 2,037 1,528
375 11,460 7,640 5,730 4,584 3,820 3,274 2,865 2,292 1,910 1,433
350 10,696 7,131 5,348 4,278 3,565 3,056 2,674 2,139 1,783 1,337
325 9,932 6,621 4,966 3,973 3,311 2,838 2,483 1,986 1,655 1,242
300 9,168 6,112 4,584 3,667 3,056 2,619 2,292 1,834 1,528 1,146
275 8,404 5,603 4,202 3,362 2,801 2,401 2,101 1,681 1,401 1,051
250 7,640 5,093 3,820 3,056 2,547 2,183 1,910 1,528 1,273 955
225 6,876 4,584 3,438 2,750 2,292 1,965 1,719 1,375 1,146 860
200 6,112 4,075 3,056 2,445 2,037 1,746 1,528 1,222 1,019 764
190 5,806 3,871 2,903 2,323 1,935 1,659 1,452 1,161 968 726
180 5,501 3,667 2,750 2,200 1,834 1,572 1,375 1,100 917 688
100 3,056 2,037 1,528 1,222 1,019 873 764 611 509 382
90 2,750 1,834 1,375 1,100 917 786 688 550 458 344
80 2,445 1,630 1,222 978 815 699 611 489 407 306
60 1,834 1,222 917 733 611 524 458 367 306 229

Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

1/8"
.125

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

7/16"
.438

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

1"
1.000

1"
1.000

N1

N2

N1

N2

Aluminum
6061,	
  7075

Aluminum
High	
  Silicon	
  <	
  12%

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

Aluminum
6061,	
  7075

Aluminum
High	
  Silicon	
  <	
  12%

ASI	
  Standard
Material	
  
Group

Cut	
  Type
Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

1"
1.000

ASI	
  Standard
Material	
  
Group

Cut	
  Type
Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

S 1325 0.0030 0.0060 0.0080 0.0100 0.0200 0.0240 0.0280 0.0320
LR 1650 0.0030 0.0060 0.0080 0.0100 0.0200 0.0240 0.0280 0.0320
F 2500 0.0040 0.0080 0.0100 0.0120 0.0250 0.0300 0.0350 0.0400
S 940 0.0020 0.0050 0.0070 0.0080 0.0180 0.0200 0.0240 0.0270
LR 1150 0.0020 0.0050 0.0070 0.0080 0.0180 0.0200 0.0240 0.0270
F 1750 0.0030 0.0070 0.0090 0.0100 0.0220 0.0250 0.0300 0.0340

S 1075 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100
LR 1320 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100
F 2000 0.0030 0.0040 0.0060 0.0060 0.0090 0.0100 0.0110
S 750 0.0010 0.0200 0.0040 0.0040 0.0060 0.0070 0.0090
LR 925 0.0010 0.0200 0.0040 0.0040 0.0060 0.0070 0.0090
F 1400 0.0020 0.0030 0.0050 0.0050 0.0080 0.0090 0.0100

2000 61,120 40,747 30,560 24,448 20,373 17,463 15,280 12,224 10,187 7,640
1500 45,840 30,560 22,920 18,336 15,280 13,097 11,460 9,168 7,640 5,730
1000 30,560 20,373 15,280 12,224 10,187 8,731 7,640 6,112 5,093 3,820
800 24,448 16,299 12,224 9,779 8,149 6,985 6,112 4,890 4,075 3,056
600 18,336 12,224 9,168 7,334 6,112 5,239 4,584 3,667 3,056 2,292
550 16,808 11,205 8,404 6,723 5,603 4,802 4,202 3,362 2,801 2,101
500 15,280 10,187 7,640 6,112 5,093 4,366 3,820 3,056 2,547 1,910
450 13,752 9,168 6,876 5,501 4,584 3,929 3,438 2,750 2,292 1,719
400 12,224 8,149 6,112 4,890 4,075 3,493 3,056 2,445 2,037 1,528
375 11,460 7,640 5,730 4,584 3,820 3,274 2,865 2,292 1,910 1,433
350 10,696 7,131 5,348 4,278 3,565 3,056 2,674 2,139 1,783 1,337
325 9,932 6,621 4,966 3,973 3,311 2,838 2,483 1,986 1,655 1,242
300 9,168 6,112 4,584 3,667 3,056 2,619 2,292 1,834 1,528 1,146
275 8,404 5,603 4,202 3,362 2,801 2,401 2,101 1,681 1,401 1,051
250 7,640 5,093 3,820 3,056 2,547 2,183 1,910 1,528 1,273 955
225 6,876 4,584 3,438 2,750 2,292 1,965 1,719 1,375 1,146 860
200 6,112 4,075 3,056 2,445 2,037 1,746 1,528 1,222 1,019 764
190 5,806 3,871 2,903 2,323 1,935 1,659 1,452 1,161 968 726
180 5,501 3,667 2,750 2,200 1,834 1,572 1,375 1,100 917 688
100 3,056 2,037 1,528 1,222 1,019 873 764 611 509 382
90 2,750 1,834 1,375 1,100 917 786 688 550 458 344
80 2,445 1,630 1,222 978 815 699 611 489 407 306
60 1,834 1,222 917 733 611 524 458 367 306 229

Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

1/8"
.125

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

7/16"
.438

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

1"
1.000

1"
1.000

N1

N2

N1

N2

Aluminum
6061,	
  7075

Aluminum
High	
  Silicon	
  <	
  12%

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

Aluminum
6061,	
  7075

Aluminum
High	
  Silicon	
  <	
  12%

ASI	
  Standard
Material	
  
Group

Cut	
  Type
Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

3/16"
.188

1/4"
.250

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

5/16"
.313

3/8"
.375

1/2"
.500

5/8"
.625

3/4"
.750

1"
1.000

ASI	
  Standard
Material	
  
Group

Cut	
  Type
Cu#ng	
  
Speed	
  
(SFM)








